Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Dusty Black 55 - Age 30-39 1 M 17:58.416  17:58.416
2 Zach Fishburn 106 - Age 12-14 2 M 18:36.452  18:36.452
3  Mike Hansen 193 - Age 40-49 3 M 18:47.662 18:47.662
4 Jon Fishburn 105 1 Age 40-49 4 M 18:50.531 18:50.531
5 Richard Giudicelli 56 2 Age 40-49 5 M 20:46.080 20:46.080
6 Robert Houk 76 1 Age 50-59 6 M 21:34.869 21:34.869
7  Geoff Goss 89 3 Age 40-49 7 M 21:42.281 21:42.281
8  April Wilbur 192 - Age 30-39 1 F 22:19.310 22:19.310
9 Anna Goss 90 - Age 30-39 2 F 22:51.845 22:51.845
10 Austin Graves 88 1 Age 11 and Under 8 M 22:52.319 22:52.319
11 Tyson Prince 137 1 Agel2-14 9 M 23:23.280 23:23.280
12 Sebastian Houk 78 2 Age 11 and Under 10 M 23:27.750 23:27.750
13 Seth Millington 84 2 Age12-14 11 M 23:38.097  23:38.097
14 Jack Peetersen 136 1 Age15-19 12 M 23:41.612 23:41.612
15 Ryan Viva 135 3 Age12-14 13 M 24:02.176  24:02.176
16 James Duff 64 4  Age 40-49 14 M 24:02.670 24:02.670
17 Chris Randolph 24 2  Age 50-59 15 M 24:16.192  24:16.192
18 Eve Jensen 320 - Age 11 and Under 3 F 24:19.573  24:19.573
19 Sue Lovelace 139 1 Age50-59 4 F 24:20.561 24:20.561
20 Michelle Jensen 321 1 Age 40-49 5 F 24:22.968 24:22.968
21 Tim Wabhl 9 5 Age 40-49 16 M 24:43.242  24:46.621
22 Austin Goss 4 4 Age 12-14 17 M 24:47.129  24:47.129
23 Josh Collins 146 1 Age 30-39 18 M 25:46.129  25:46.129
24 Sam Petersen 61 5 Agel2-14 19 M 25:49.023  25:49.023
25 Janelle Oberbillig 73 2  Age 50-59 6 F 26:01.441 26:01.441
26 Ronald Weimer 98 6 Age 40-49 20 M 26:03.449 26:03.449
27 Jack Ford 121 6 Age12-14 21 M 26:05.363 26:05.363
28 Audrey Long 189 1 Age 15-19 7 F 26:33.663 26:33.663
29 Savannah Tyron 436 2 Age 15-19 8 F 26:46.871 26:46.871
30 Desiree Davis 385 1 Age 11 and Under 9 F 26:46.881 26:46.881
31 Chris Petersen 134 7  Age 40-49 22 M 26:50.341 26:50.341
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name
Austin
Steve
Natalie
Lance
Charlie
Bailey
Dave
Marilyn
Carly
Hollie
Ruby
Lois
Carter
Logan
Audrey
Kelly
Kim
Brenna
Whitney
Amy
Solen
Helen
Taylor
Jaclyn
Maggie
Aidan
Kim

Mia
Mary Ellen
Lucas
Saundra

East Junior High School

Last Name
Ryser
Ryser
Pusch
Millington
Duff
Gilman
Mckinney
Weimer
Liebich
Baltazor
McCaw
Wight
Wabhl
Hibbs
Thompson
Weimer
Everman
Houk
Burleigh
Dockstader
Sheirbon
Sheirbon
Young
Young
Liebich
Regan
Wigod
McKinney
Cossel
Cossel
Coronado

Place
Bib Masters
399
400
409
147
65
267
177
96
408
34
404
101
5
194
411
97
86
75
188
190
120
442
464
459
150
42
491
262
366
365
251

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Full Results - All

Place
Div

N
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Division

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 12-14

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 12-14

Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Unknown

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

Age 12-14
Age 50-59
Age 12-14
Age 11 and Under
Age 15-19
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39
10 Age 11 and Under
7 Age 12-14
3  Age 30-39
11 Age 11 and Under
12 Age 11 and Under
2 Age 30-39
2 Unknown
4/30/2011

Place
Gender Gender
10 F
23
11
12
13
14
24
15
16
17
18
19
25
26
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
27
31
32
33
28
34
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Chip Time
26:51.790
26:54.379
27:00.599
27:12.039
27:34.155
27:34.672
27:34.686
27:50.800
28:12.078
28:15.943
28:22.133
28:22.147
28:26.466
28:26.470
28:30.490
28:39.932
29:04.123
29:13.331
29:18.796
29:34.931
29:31.086
29:37.981
29:39.872
29:41.373
29:43.339
29:43.343
29:56.274
30:16.743
30:23.648
30:24.674
30:31.505

Gun Time
26:51.790
26:54.379
27:00.599
27:12.039
27:34.155
27:34.672
27:34.686
27:50.800
28:12.078
28:15.943
28:22.133
28:22.147
28:26.466
28:26.470
28:30.490
28:39.932
29:04.123
29:13.331
29:18.796
29:34.931
29:37.016
29:37.981
29:39.872
29:41.373
29:43.339
29:43.343
29:56.274
30:16.743
30:23.648
30:24.674
30:31.505
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Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

63 Carrie Fannin 80 4  Age 40-49 35 F 30:56.831 30:56.831
64 Analise Bergesen 227 13 Age 11 and Under 36 F 30:43.798  30:57.775
65 Lauren Kirk 225 14 Age 11 and Under 37 F 30:59.416  30:59.416
66 Andy Duff 128 4  Age 30-39 38 F 30:59.421  30:59.421
67 Preston Price 160 1 Age 20-29 29 M 30:59.445  30:59.445
68 Ken Ahlefeld 48 3 Age 30-39 30 M 31:00.447  31:00.447
69 Victoria Ahlefeld 49 5 Age12-14 39 F 31:01.881  31:01.881
70 Jenny Chu 172 6 Agel2-14 40 F 31:02.860 31:02.860
71 Paige Holzendorf 462 5 Age 30-39 41 F 31:06.272  31:06.272
72 Nikita Schwartzman 410 7 Age 12-14 42 F 31:06.770 31:06.770
73 Sierra Beltran 430 15 Age 11 and Under 43 F 31:09.619 31:09.619
74  Kraig McGee 81 9 Age 40-49 31 M 31:27.233  31:27.233
75 Hailey Gasser 94 8 Age12-14 44 F 31:34.872  31:34.872
76 Kraig McGee 83 2 Age15-19 32 M 31:40.189 31:40.189
77 Sarah Stearns 263 16 Age 11 and Under 45 F 31:58.213 31:58.213
78  Kaitlyn Legato 415 17 Age 11 and Under 46 F 31:59.194  31:59.194
79 Sophie McGregor 304 18 Age 11 and Under 47 F 32:18.161 32:18.161
80 Jason McGregor 115 4  Age 30-39 33 M 32:34.230 32:34.230
81 Julieanna Castillo 180 19 Age 11 and Under 48 F 32:21.146  32:42.339
82 Randi Davis 294 2  Age 20-29 49 F 32:42.353 32:42.353
83 Keely Auchampach 103 20 Age 11 and Under 50 F 33:03.399 33:03.399
84 Mark Auchampach 102 5 Age 30-39 34 M 33:04.349  33:04.349
85 Julie Houk 77 5 Age 40-49 51 F 33:13.612 33:13.612
86 Eloise White 445 21 Age 11 and Under 52 F 33:15.581 33:15.581
87 Kristin White 247 6 Age 30-39 53 F 33:16.126  33:16.126
88 Sara Castillo 179 3 Age 20-29 54 F 33:16.560 33:16.560
89 Isabella-Cindy Fox 448 6  Age 40-49 55 F 33:22.083 33:22.083
90 Tess Gibson 201 22 Age 11 and Under 56 F 33:23.052 33:23.052
91 Nina Eldredge 407 23 Age 11 and Under 57 F 33:25.039 33:25.039
92 Reese Haagensen 234 24 Age 11 and Under 58 F 33:25.537  33:25.537
93 Claudia Terrell 231 4  Age 50-59 59 F 33:26.524  33:26.524
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Place

OA
94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

First Name
Kevin
Ashlyn
Mary
Allyson
Emma
Andy
Tessa
Ellie

Erin
Samantha
Cera
Tabitha
Leah
Isabel
Traci

Bre

Bre
Roxanne
Hailey
Layna
Maximus
David
Deanna
Sophia
Rose
Jasen
Katie
Erin
Danielle
Dakota
Megan

East Junior High School

Last Name
Kilbuck
Kilbuck
Tabb
Legato
Strommen
Strommen
Seiniger
Kubena
Kubena
Kennel
Rose
Franklin
Curtis
McGregor
McGregor
Palmer
Palmer
Lancaster
Cooper
Oyervides
Hilderbrand
Stearns
Beltran
Scharfen
Thompson
Nielson
Lotz
Beltran
Helem
Walls
Perotto

Place
Bib Masters
388
382
151
131
20
19
207
40
39
370
257
203
421
303
148
443
443
372
416
181
239
243
428
29
387
361
250
431
419
427
253

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Full Results - All

Place
Div
10
25
4
7
26
11
27
28
8
29
5
30
31
32
1
34
33
7
35

Division

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 15-19

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 15-19

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 70+

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

4/30/2011

Place
Gender Gender
35
60
61
62
63
36
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
37
38
78
79
80
39
81
82
83
84
85
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Chip Time
33:29.134
33:29.148
33:30.248
33:31.256
33:33.192
33:34.184
33:36.712
33:38.675
33:38.712
33:39.671
33:39.685
33:46.849
33:53.816
33:58.251
33:58.265
34:00.681
34:00.681
34:01.661
34:08.941
34:09.903
34:12.021
34:16.837
34:27.414
34:28.502
34:43.504
34:46.192
34:48.593
34:48.822
35:00.430
34:48.801
35:01.907

Gun Time
33:29.134
33:29.148
33:30.248
33:31.256
33:33.192
33:34.184
33:36.712
33:38.675
33:38.712
33:39.671
33:39.685
33:46.849
33:53.816
33:58.251
33:58.265
34:00.681
34:00.681
34:01.661
34:08.941
34:09.903
34:12.021
34:16.837
34:27.414
34:28.502
34:43.504
34:46.192
34:48.593
34:56.978
35:00.430
35:00.903
35:01.907
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Place
OA
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

First Name
Monika
Vanessa
Stephanie
Dylan
Dan
Katelen
Rebecca
Mark
David
Alessia
Katie
Jamie
Avarie
Gerry
Tracie
Andy
Zoe
Lauren
Katy
Shantel
Erin
Delaney
Madison
Heidi
Kate
Mary
Andra
Dawson
Erin
Angela
Valette

East Junior High School

Last Name
Perrotto
Olmstead
Whiteley
Baker
Baker
Gonzales
Tabb
Johnson
Roberts
Molino
Newton
Gibson
McPhillips
McPhillips
Ide

Mork
Carr
Kawano
McGee
Tippetts
Tippitts
Walker
Thomas
Thomas
Ryser
Berheim
Hemmert
Wahl
Ryswer
Garrett
Cummins

Place
Bib Masters
176
57
35
47
46
116
152
276
31
248
255
167
108
109
183
118
205
138
82
245
246
308
386
60
401
402
295

398
232
492

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Full Results - All

Place
Div Division
10 Age 30-39
6 Age 20-29
7  Age 20-29

6 Age 11 and Under

7 Age 30-39

42  Age 11 and Under

9 Agel2-14
4  Age 50-59
13 Age 40-49

43 Age 11 and Under

11 Age 30-39
8 Age 40-49

44  Age 11 and Under

8 Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
5 Age 50-59

45 Age 11 and Under

6 Age 15-19
7 Age 15-19

46 Age 11 and Under

13 Age 30-39

47 Age 11 and Under
48 Age 11 and Under

14  Age 30-39

49 Age 11 and Under
50 Age 11 and Under

8 Age 20-29
7 Age 11 and Under
9 Age 40-49
9 Age 20-29

51 Age 11 and Under

4/30/2011

Place
Gender Gender
86
87
88
40
41
89
90
42
43
91
92
93
94
44
95
45
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
46
107
108
109
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Chip Time
35:02.401
35:05.042
35:05.056
34:59.943
35:06.075
35:07.011
35:10.380
35:17.202
35:29.920
35:32.345
35:32.381
35:47.478
35:49.886
35:49.942
36:00.021
36:01.947
35:20.099
36:13.379
36:13.843
36:15.781
36:17.320
36:18.240
36:19.730
36:20.225
36:22.156
36:24.174
36:24.666
36:12.250
36:30.870
36:32.308
36:32.860

Gun Time
35:02.401
35:05.042
35:05.056
35:05.064
35:06.075
35:07.011
35:10.380
35:17.202
35:29.920
35:32.345
35:32.381
35:47.478
35:49.886
35:49.942
36:00.021
36:01.947
36:01.951
36:13.379
36:13.843
36:15.781
36:17.320
36:18.240
36:19.730
36:20.225
36:22.156
36:24.174
36:24.666
36:28.706
36:30.870
36:32.308
36:32.860
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Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

156 Katarina Schwartsman 156 10 Age 12-14 110 F 36:38.023  36:38.023
157 Treacy Liebach 500 10 Age 40-49 111 F 36:38.983  36:38.983
158 Carissa Wahl 8 11 Age 40-49 112 F 36:40.423  36:40.423
159 Matt Hanrahan 326 6 Age 50-59 47 M 36:45.022  36:45.022
160 Colin Hanrahan 327 8 Age 11 and Under 48 M 36:45.026  36:45.026
161 Hammons Gracie 291 52 Age 11 and Under 113 F 36:45.530 36:45.530
162 Marshall Toryanski 71 8 Age12-14 49 M 36:53.004 36:53.004
163 Mitch Toryanski 72 7  Age 50-59 50 M 36:53.520 36:53.520
164 Hadley Best 274 53 Age 11 and Under 114 F 36:54.493  36:54.493
165 Kelsey Hensen 339 54  Age 11 and Under 115 F 36:57.389  36:57.389
166 Melanie Rhodes 352 15 Age 30-39 116 F 36:57.468 36:57.468
167 Maike Holthuijzen 153 10 Age 20-29 117 F 36:59.880 36:59.880
168 Violet Thomas 170 55 Age 11 and Under 118 F 37:00.382  37:00.382
169 Heather Best 275 16 Age 30-39 119 F 37:01.129 37:01.129
170 Mariah Thomas 371 56 Age 11 and Under 120 F 37:03.073 37.03.073
171 Mike Thomas 367 14  Age 40-49 51 M 37:03.188 37:03.188
172 Lyndsey Kennel 369 57 Age 11 and Under 121 F 37:04.133 37.04.133
173 Angie Thomas 358 17 Age 30-39 122 F 37:04.138 37:04.138
174 Lauren Wigod 222 58 Age 11 and Under 123 F 37:07.231 37:07.231
175 Belle Smith 220 59 Age 11 and Under 124 F 37:07.264 37:07.264
176 Michael Smith 21 9 Age 30-39 52 M 37:07.742  37:07.742
177 Lauren Christopherson 478 60 Age 11 and Under 125 F 37:35.614 37:35.614
178 Lisa Doll 480 12 Age 40-49 126 F 37:35.638 37:35.638
179 Joe Christopherson 479 15 Age 40-49 53 M 37:36.232  37:36.232
180 Katelyn Catalano 309 61 Age 11 and Under 127 F 37:37.706  37:37.706
181 Eva Hrubec 461 13 Age 40-49 128 F 37:38.243  37:38.243
182 Lily Archibald 494 62 Age 11 and Under 129 F 37:41.300 37:41.300
183 Vaun Archibald 495 14  Age 40-49 130 F 37:41.305 37:41.305
184 Elizabeth Fannin 79 8 Age 15-19 131 F 37:44.176  37:44.176
185 Elda Catalano 310 15 Age 40-49 132 F 37:45.142  37:45.142
186 Jordan Gasser 93 3 Age15-19 54 M 37:47.519 37:47.519
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Place
OA
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

First Name
Jeffrey
Hailey
Jaynie
Beth
Wendi
Peyton
Elva
Voctoria
Sydney
Heidi
Claire
Ruby

T. Marie
Allyn
Ella
Gabi
Finn
Sarah
Christine
Lois
Katie
Andi
Chloe
Steve
Madison
Crystal
Sydney
Amy
McKenzie
Louise
Trinity

East Junior High School

Last Name
Gasser
Dodson
VanQuill
VanQuill
McFarland
McFarland
Harris

Duff

Hahn
Hahn
Hurty
Berliner
Hattaway
Dreher
Schmitz
Nelson
Nelson
Stewart
McKinney
Wight
Walsh
Hoyt
French
French
Gomez-Spencer
Anderson
Anderson
Cowling
Yekel
Seeley
Law

Bib Masters

91
465
481
482
130
324
324

63
476
477
319
317
314
299
261
244
252
259
242
104
110
497
209
111
125
330
397
425
429
420
353

Place

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Full Results - All

Place
Div
16
63
64
18
19
65
3
11
66
67
68
69
20
70
71
72
16
73
17
5
74
11
75
8
76
21
77
78
79
6
80

Division

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Unknown

Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Age 50-59

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 50-59

Age 11 and Under

4/30/2011

Place

Gender Gender

55
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

56
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
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Chip Time
37:50.940
37:55.022
37:55.036
37:56.547
37:57.027
37:57.494
37:57.494
37:58.088
38:08.281
38:08.295
38:09.232
38:13.864
38:13.868
38:17.906
38:21.293
38:05.291
38:22.752
38:28.134
38:28.599
38:29.709
38:33.089
38:33.147
38:34.242
38:34.768
38:35.259
38:50.218
38:51.298
38:54.866
38:55.329
38:58.771
39:14.928

Gun Time
37:50.940
37:55.022
37:55.036
37:56.547
37:57.027
37:57.494
37:57.494
37:58.088
38:08.281
38:08.295
38:09.232
38:13.864
38:13.868
38:17.906
38:21.293
38:22.264
38:22.752
38:28.134
38:28.599
38:29.709
38:33.089
38:33.147
38:34.242
38:34.768
38:35.259
38:50.218
38:51.298
38:54.866
38:55.329
38:58.771
39:14.928
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Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

218 Norma Dominguez 332 81 Age 11 and Under 162 F 39:25.160 39:25.160
219 Megan Hilderbrand 238 82 Age 11 and Under 163 F 39:25.731 39:25.731
220 Sarah Hilderbrand 240 22 Age 30-39 164 F 39:26.881  39:26.881
221 Edie Corbus 350 18 Age 40-49 165 F 39:34.653  39:34.653
222 Ranie Sternke 37 12 Age 20-29 166 F 39:37.974 39:37.974
223  Ali Shomaker 122 23 Age 30-39 167 F 39:44.634 39:44.634
224  Gabriel Yorgason 394 9 Age 11 and Under 57 M 39:49.421  39:49.421
225 Jon Yorgason 395 10 Age 30-39 58 M 39:49.933  39:49.933
226 Gwyneth Webster 383 83 Age 11 and Under 168 F 39:56.790 39:56.790
227 Mae Davis 316 84 Age 11 and Under 169 F 40:00.203  40:00.203
228 Alexa Hartmans 215 85 Age 11 and Under 170 F 40:02.810 40:02.810
229 Frank Culbertson 213 1 Age 60-69 59 M 40:02.813  40:02.813
230 Vickie Meier 380 19 Age 40-49 171 F 40:07.649  40:07.649
231 Hallie Seaman 281 86 Age 11 and Under 172 F 40:12.660 40:12.660
232 Scott Seaman 161 11 Age 30-39 60 M 40:12.664  40:12.664
233  Will Wright 112 2  Age 60-69 61 M 40:18.980 40:18.980
234 Jennifer Cowell 114 24 Age 30-39 173 F 40:19.040  40:19.040
235 Maddie Teel 264 87 Age 11 and Under 174 F 40:29.834  40:29.834
236 Robyn Teel 265 25 Age 30-39 175 F 40:31.428 40:31.428
237 Brenna Barker 406 88 Age 11 and Under 176 F 40:32.832  40:32.832
238 Trina Dreher 300 20 Age 40-49 177 F 40:50.004  40:50.004
239 Danielle Rowe 145 12 Age 12-14 178 F 40:50.486  40:50.486
240 Olivia Scharfen 28 89 Age 11 and Under 179 F 40:52.444  40:52.444
241 Candace Wright 113 7  Age 50-59 180 F 40:54.131 40:54.131
242 Sarah Barker 405 26 Age 30-39 181 F 40:27.639  40:54.636
243 Samuel Barker 126 17 Age 40-49 62 M 40:55.106 40:55.106
244 Melinda Hammons 293 27 Age 30-39 182 F 40:58.929  40:58.929
245 Hailee Stewart 233 90 Age 11 and Under 183 F 40:59.426  40:59.426
246  William Parsons 475 12 Age 30-39 63 M 41:05.791  41:05.791
247 Grace Parsons 474 91 Age 11 and Under 184 F 41:05.795 41:05.795
248 Sadie Pierce Heartman 211 92 Age 11 and Under 185 F 41:06.340 41:06.340
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Place
OA
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279

First Name
Greg
Annika
Zack
Lyndsay
Britthey
Janice
Henry
Emma
Kelly
Hannah
Ella
Stacey
Brian
Claire
Samantha
Stephanie
Addison
Kyndall
Edith
Alyssa
Ella
Katie
Ethan
Heather
Baylee
Mark
Cali
Alex
Cory
Kellie
Brooke

East Junior High School

Last Name
Heartman
Brown
Funke
Stewart
Packard
Packard
Charlier
Charlier
Lotz

Bain
Hoffhine
Taylor
Schmitz
Schmitz
Farnsworth
Farnsworth
Harris
McPhillips
Munch

Goade-Munch

Barker
Baker
Cooper
Cooper
Peterson
Peterson
Dowdle
Pinkson
Zehr
Hammons
Davis

Bib Masters

129
282
496
306
470
468
236
235
249
266
323
313
256
260
334
346
499
210
208
440
206
45
417
418
269
133
301
99
100
292
307

Place

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Full Results - All

Place
Div
18
93
4
94
95
21
19
96
13
97
98
13
20
99
100
9
101
102
103
22
104
28
10
29
105
13
106
107
14
108
109

Division

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 15-19

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 15-19

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

4/30/2011

Place

Gender Gender

64
186
65
187
188
189
66
190
191
192
193
194
67
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
68
204
205
69
206
207
70
208
209

b I =< I = s A= e T e T e A A e i e e T e e e e 1 e 1 =

Chip Time
41:07.014
40:36.034
41:12.621
41:13.590
41:13.623
41:14.724
41:15.676
41:15.690
41:17.206
41:17.249
41:17.737
41:18.253
41:18.715
41:18.753
41:38.024
41:38.048
41:42.638
41:52.022
41:52.550
41:53.981
42:01.310
42:03.242
42:13.020
42:13.025
42:13.999
42:14.504
42:22.686
42:24.227
42:24.256
41:44.594
42:26.824

Gun Time
41:07.014
41:12.095
41:12.621
41:13.590
41:13.623
41:14.724
41:15.676
41:15.690
41:17.206
41:17.249
41:17.737
41:18.253
41:18.715
41:18.753
41:38.024
41:38.048
41:42.638
41:52.022
41:52.550
41:53.981
42:01.310
42:03.242
42:13.020
42:13.025
42:13.999
42:14.504
42:22.686
42:24.227
42:24.256
42:26.313
42:26.824
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Place
OA
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310

First Name
Abi

Lydia
Patricia
Clara
Jenifer
Anna
Chloe
Kristin
Jamie
Isabelle
Tate
Katie
Leslie
Julie
Alice
Amy
Patricia
Edie
Jennifer
Jaeleeza
Jordan
Anastasia
Kendal
Karie
Gwendolyn
Jennifer
Mark
Trent
Jasmine
Madilynn
Margaret

East Junior High School

Last Name
Ball
Jorgensen
Anderson
Buford
Gilman
Schmitz
Aberg
Burns
Kubena
Alvarez
Kubena
Villa
Scharfen
Thueson
Lyons
Alvarez
Perrier
Caldwell
Case
Storms
Croft
Vazquez
Yost
Yost
Hadzor
Isenhart
Wigod
Wigod
Dwers
Lile
Cabos

Place

Bib Masters
280
283
158
254
268
127
471
453
38
277
41
434
30
485
342
124
123
379
374
155
444
450
286
287
413
184
490
489
403
142
351

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Full Results - All

Place
Div Division

110 Age 11 and Under
111 Age 11 and Under

30 Age 30-39

112 Age 11 and Under

23 Age 40-49
14  Age 20-29

113 Age 11 and Under

15  Age 20-29
15 Age 30-39

114 Age 11 and Under
11 Age 11 and Under

31 Age 30-39
32 Age 30-39
33 Age 30-39

115 Age 11 and Under

16  Age 20-29
24 Age 40-49

116 Age 11 and Under

34 Age 30-39

117 Age 11 and Under
118 Age 11 and Under
119 Age 11 and Under
120 Age 11 and Under

35 Age 30-39

121 Age 11 and Under

36 Age 30-39
21 Age 40-49

122 Age 11 and Under
123 Age 11 and Under

14 Age 12-14
1 Age 60-69

4/30/2011

Place
Gender Gender
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
71
218
72
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
73
234
235
236
237
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Chip Time
42:26.828
42:28.560
41:46.135
42:30.512
42:31.482
42:35.540
42:36.553
42:38.130
42:38.622
42:39.116
42:39.369
42:42.249
42:56.983
43:03.732
43:04.266
43:04.748
43:04.989
43:05.230
43:06.221
43:07.781
42:49.090
43:08.256
43:15.332
43:20.622
43:23.982
43:24.465
43:32.479
43:32.975
44:10.156
44:11.096
44:17.884

Gun Time
42:26.828
42:28.560
42:29.574
42:30.512
42:31.482
42:35.540
42:36.553
42:38.130
42:38.622
42:39.116
42:39.369
42:42.249
42:56.983
43:03.732
43:04.266
43:04.748
43:04.989
43:05.230
43:06.221
43:07.781
43:08.238
43:08.256
43:15.332
43:20.622
43:23.982
43:24.465
43:32.479
43:32.975
44:10.156
44:11.096
44:17.884
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Place
OA
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341

First Name
Jackie
Mellodi
Kelli
Heather
FoleMaitri
Lissa
Gracyn
Hailey
Debbie
Adrianna
Cortnie
Danielle
Mike
Kristi
Haley
Katie
Tierney
Donna
Abigalil
Kami
Lea
Stacie
Ellen
Ann
Tannler
Jason
Jessica
Megan
Sandy
Lori
Toni

East Junior High School

Last Name
McLaughlin
Henderson
Fredback
Lile

Foley
Holiway
Holliway
Packard
Dole
Patridge
Krohn
Torres
Torres
Thompson
Thompson
Hoffhine
Stimple
Hartmans
Yorgason
Yorgason
Gombert
Gombert
Campfield Nelson
Farnsworth
Regan
Roberts
Noyce
Roberts
Norstebon
Regan
Goodman

Place
Bib Masters
392
229
230
144
329
162
226
469
458
333
357
348
349
297
298
322
318
214
393
396
154
140
412
347
43
344
335
345
331
44
288

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Full Results - All

Place
Div Division
17 Age 20-29
124

8 Age 50-59
37 Age 30-39
125

9 Age50-59
126
127
25 Age 40-49
128
18 Age 20-29
129
16 Age 30-39
38 Age 30-39
130
26 Age 40-49
131
10 Age 50-59
132
39 Age 30-39
133
27 Age 40-49
40 Age 30-39
28 Age 40-49
134
17 Age 30-39
135
136
19 Age 20-29
29 Age 40-49
137

4/30/2011

Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under

Place
Gender Gender
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
74
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
75
262
263
264
265
266
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Chip Time
44:21.839
44:24.949
44:25.907
44:32.363
44:33.359
44:20.543
44:35.934
44:50.953
44:53.071
44:56.022
44:56.055
45:00.992
45:02.008
45:33.532
45:43.780
45:44.772
45:45.276
46:25.541
46:28.988
46:29.002
46:48.158
46:48.642
46:52.143
47:02.446
47:04.821
47:06.910
47:07.445
47:07.910
47:07.934
47:10.349
46:36.418

Gun Time
44:21.839
44:24.949
44:25.907
44:32.363
44:33.359
44:35.920
44:35.934
44:50.953
44:53.071
44:56.022
44:56.055
45:00.992
45:02.008
45:33.532
45:43.780
45:44.772
45:45.276
46:25.541
46:28.988
46:29.002
46:48.158
46:48.642
46:52.143
47:02.446
47:04.821
47:06.910
47:07.445
47:07.910
47:07.934
47:10.349
47:12.960
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Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

342 Katy Lootens 271 10 Age 15-19 267 F 47:13.470 47:13.470
343 Anne Corcoran Briggs 165 30 Age 40-49 268 F 47:17.507  47:17.507
344 Molly Briggs 414 138 Age 11 and Under 269 F 47:18.000 47:18.000
345 Samantha Schintosky 171 139 Age 11 and Under 270 F 47:18.494 47:18.494
346 Angela Thomas 435 41  Age 30-39 271 F 47:20.430 47:20.430
347 Valerie Jorgensen 284 140 Age 11 and Under 272 F 47:24.250 47:24.250
348 Chereen Langrill 312 31 Age 40-49 273 F 47:30.241  47:30.241
349 Melissa Bixby 487 42  Age 30-39 274 F 47:42.420 47:42.420
350 Shannon Nicholson 457 43  Age 30-39 275 F 47:47.861 47:47.861
351 Lily Hanrahan 325 141 Age 11 and Under 276 F 47:53.276  47:53.276
352 Lilian Montagne 315 142 Age 11 and Under 277 F 47:53.287 47:53.287
353 Katie Murphy-Sweet 426 143 Age 11 and Under 278 F 47:54.334 47:54.334
354 Makayla Martin 424 144 Age 11 and Under 279 F 47:54.348 47:54.348
355 Susan Martin 423 44  Age 30-39 280 F 47:35.216  47:54.849
356 Sean Cross 2 9 Age 50-59 76 M 48:04.828 48:04.828
357 Kelly Cross 1 11 Age 50-59 281 F 48:04.842  48:04.842
358 Nicholas Canchola 196 18 Age 30-39 77 M 48:06.306  48:06.306
359 Hannah Brown 195 145 Age 11 and Under 282 F 48:06.310 48:06.310
360 Maddi Maughan Ames 368 146 Age 11 and Under 283 F 48:25.917 48:25.917
361 Lily Wood 378 147 Age 11 and Under 284 F 48:26.401  48:26.401
362 Sandi Driver 157 32 Age 40-49 285 F 48:26.405 48:26.405
363 Bailey Boyce 355 148 Age 11 and Under 286 F 48:38.555 48:38.555
364 Diana Boyce 354 45  Age 30-39 287 F 48:38.595  48:38.595
365 Emma Thibadeau 258 149 Age 11 and Under 288 F 49:13.340 49:13.340
366 Tami Thibadeau 175 46  Age 30-39 289 F 49:13.902  49:13.902
367 Chloe Thibadeau 173 15 Age12-14 290 F 49:13.906 49:13.906
368 Brian Thibadeau 174 19 Age 30-39 78 M 49:14.551  49:14.551
369 Jireh Jones 228 150 Age 11 and Under 291 F 49:27.716  49:27.716
370 Joy Townsend 223 151 Age 11 and Under 292 F 49:24.534  49:39.493
371 Kim Schaff 217 47  Age 30-39 293 F 49:42.841 49:42.841
372 Elva Harris 498 33  Age 40-49 294 F 49:50.329  49:50.329

East Junior High School 4/30/2011 Page 12 of 16



Place
OA
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403

First Name
Sherida
Jessica
Stella
Skee
Kira
Jake
Madison
Alexis
Sonya
Eliza
Kim
Jadyn
Kayla
Madison
Davis
Teresa
Tracey
Rebecca
Aiden
Barb
Madison
Jodi
Suzanne
Elizabeth
Kelly
Bridget
Zoe
Katie
Chas
Grant
Sheri

East Junior High School

Last Name
Noyce
Mitchell
Chigbrow
Wood
Everett
Wood
Trujillo
Bake
Gregory
Seeley
Nielsen
Knapek
Nielsen
Ame
Cross
Hatler
Seeley
Johnson
Aberg
Aberg
Perkins
Price
Bake
Caldwell
Lang
Dalin
Kenney
Ball

Ball
Simonds
Kennel

Place
Bib Masters
356
141
6
377
389
376
467
463
182
270
359
452
360
390
3
432
290
285
473
472
221
216
455
375
373
391
185
278
279
87
362

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Full Results - All

Place
Div Division
34 Age 40-49
48 Age 30-39

152 Age 11 and Under

49 Age 30-39

153 Age 11 and Under

20 Age 30-39

154 Age 11 and Under
155 Age 11 and Under

50 Age 30-39

156 Age 11 and Under

51 Age 30-39

157 Age 11 and Under
158 Age 11 and Under
159 Age 11 and Under

2 Age 20-29
35 Age 40-49
52 Age 30-39
53 Age 30-39

12 Age 11 and Under

54  Age 30-39

160 Age 11 and Under

55 Age 30-39
56 Age 30-39
36 Age 40-49
57 Age 30-39
20 Age 20-29

161 Age 11 and Under

58 Age 30-39

13 Age 11 and Under

3 Age 60-69
37 Age 40-49

4/30/2011

Place
Gender Gender
295
296
297
298
299
79
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
80
308
309
310
81
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
82
83
320
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Chip Time
49:50.353
50:02.510
50:02.514
49:33.804
50:08.598
50:10.491
50:17.424
50:17.896
49:39.671
49:41.026
50:28.582
50:29.091
50:31.542
51:30.118
51:32.222
51:38.426
51:44.790
51:44.804
53:25.074
53:30.994
53:47.540
53:48.016
53:56.705
55:11.051
55:11.084
55:20.404
55:20.657
57:08.594
57:09.096
57:44.003

1:01:27.875

Gun Time
49:50.353
50:02.510
50:02.514
50:08.538
50:08.598
50:10.491
50:17.424
50:17.896
50:23.192
50:23.819
50:28.582
50:29.091
50:31.542
51:30.118
51:32.222
51:38.426
51:44.790
51:44.804
53:25.074
53:30.994
53:47.540
53:48.016
53:56.705
55:11.051
55:11.084
55:20.404
55:20.657
57.08.594
57:09.096
57:44.003

1:01:27.875
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Place
OA
404
405
406
407
408
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Courtney
Karen
David
Kristin
Hannah
Amaia
Fina
Mallori
Robby
Frances
Phil
Reese
Rose
Isabel
Clarissa
Maddie
Jennifer
Katie
Lisa
Pam
Elizabeth
Deggy
Megan
Michelle
Aaron
Brett
Samantha
D.C.
Rebekah
Dan
Hadley

East Junior High School

Last Name
Scott
Trusty
Cossel
Cossel

Cox
Vicandi-Bon
Foster
Hooker
Cummins
Tullis
Emanuel
Jones
Liddle
Longoria
Wilkes
Cudworth
Cudworth
Cudwoth
Wise-Gasser
Emanuel
Houk
Buck
Kirkland
Kenney
Christensen
Wise

Ward

Carr
Flannery
Cudworth
Cole

Place
Bib Masters
305
296
363
364
163
483
488
484
493
212
16
328
198
311
197
11
12
13
92
15
74
17
191
186
22
95
218
202
204
14
438

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Full Results - All

Place
Div Division

162 Age 11 and Under

12 Age 50-59

14 Age 11 and Under

21 Age 20-29

163 Age 11 and Under

DNS Age 30-39

DNS Age 11 and Under

DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39

DNS Age 11 and Under

DNS Age 60-69

DNS Age 11 and Under

DNS Age 30-39

DNS Age 11 and Under
DNS Age 11 and Under
DNS Age 11 and Under

DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 12-14
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 15-19
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 12-14
DNS Age 30-39

DNS Age 11 and Under

DNS Age 15-19
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 50-59

DNS Age 11 and Under

DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29

4/30/2011

Place
Gender Gender
321
322
84
323
324
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Chip Time
1:02:12.478
1:02:13.456
1:02:39.330
1:03:17.269
1:12:54.553
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
1:02:12.478
1:02:13.456
1:02:39.330
1:03:17.269
1:12:54.553
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Trinity
Tena
Anne
Kat
Katelen
Kaelynn
Courtney
Tagen
Macy
Alexis
Cole
Donna
Rebecca
Kalista
Michelle
Janice
Abby
Cindy
Honey
Julianne
Savannah
Trinity
Emily
Brianna
Shellie
Dave
Robin
Karin
Jayme
Cassidy
Gracyn

East Junior High School

Last Name
Simono
Owsley
Gregory
Parker
Gonzalez
Crawford
Crawford
Ririe
Snelson
Walker
Morgan
Simono
Lyons
DeHority
Cossins
Dotson-Thieme
Dotson
Fox
Goodman
Russell
Dotson
Ricky
Jensen
Marsicano
Browning
Marsicano
Walker
Newman
Hoff
Shadle
Holiway

Place
Bib Masters
340
460
456
454
451
447
446
224
449
337
437
341
343
273
272
26
27
441
289
422
302
466
439
169
381
168
338
166
433
237
164

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Full Results - All

Place
Div Division

DNS Age 11 and Under

DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49

DNS Age 11 and Under
DNS Age 11 and Under
DNS Age 11 and Under
DNS Age 11 and Under

DNF Age 20-29

DNS Age 11 and Under

DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49

DNS Age 11 and Under

DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49

DNS Age 11 and Under
DNS Age 11 and Under

DNS Age 30-39

DNS Age 11 and Under

DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39

DNS Age 11 and Under
DNS Age 11 and Under

4/30/2011

Place
Gender Gender
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Meaghan
Megan
Esther

Levi
Gabriela
Rebecca
Avery

East Junior High School

Last Name
McNeel

Lotz
Simpson
Glynn
Roberts
Bush
Hormaechea

Place
Bib Masters
159
241
336
33
32
219
384

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Full Results - All

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under

4/30/2011

Place

Gender Gender

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

e e -G e 1 M |

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Dusty
Zach
Mike
Jon
Richard
Robert
Geoff
Austin
Tyson
Sebastian
Seth
Jack
Ryan
James
Chris
Tim
Austin
Josh
Sam
Ronald
Jack
Chris
Steve
Dave
Carter
Logan
Aidan
Lucas
Preston
Ken
Kraig

East Junior High School

Black
Fishburn
Hansen
Fishburn
Giudicelli
Houk
Goss
Graves
Prince
Houk
Millington
Peetersen
Viva

Duff
Randolph
Wahl
Goss
Collins
Petersen
Weimer
Ford
Petersen
Ryser
Mckinney
Wabhl
Hibbs
Regan
Cossel
Price
Ahlefeld
McGee

Place
Bib Masters
55
106
193
105
56
76
89
88
137
78
84
136
135
64
24

146
61
98

121

134

400

177

194
42
365
160
48
81

Hornet Run 2011

Full Results - Male

Plac
Div
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5K Run

e
Division
Age 30-39
Age 12-14
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under

Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under

Age 12-14
Age 15-19
Age 12-14
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 12-14
Age 30-39
Age 12-14
Age 40-49
Age 12-14
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

Age 12-14
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

4/30/2011

Place
Gender

[
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10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Gender

LTI ZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZLILIZLILLELL

Chip Time
17:58.416
18:36.452
18:47.662
18:50.531
20:46.080
21:34.869
21:42.281
22:52.319
23:23.280
23:27.750
23:38.097
23:41.612
24:02.176
24:02.670
24:16.192
24:43.242
24:47.129
25:46.129
25:49.023
26:03.449
26:05.363
26:50.341
26:54.379
27:34.686
28:26.466
28:26.470
29:43.343
30:24.674
30:59.445
31:00.447
31:27.233

Gun Time
17:58.416
18:36.452
18:47.662
18:50.531
20:46.080
21:34.869
21:42.281
22:52.319
23:23.280
23:27.750
23:38.097
23:41.612
24:02.176
24:02.670
24:16.192
24:46.621
24:47.129
25:46.129
25:49.023
26:03.449
26:05.363
26:50.341
26:54.379
27:34.686
28:26.466
28:26.470
29:43.343
30:24.674
30:59.445
31:00.447
31:27.233
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Place

OA
76
80
84
94
99

114

115

119

128

129

132

133

138

140

152

159

160

162

163

171

176

179

186

187

210

224

225

229

232

233

243

First Name Last Name
Kraig McGee
Jason McGregor
Mark Auchampach
Kevin Kilbuck
Andy Strommen
Maximus Hilderbrand
David Stearns
Jasen Nielson
Dylan Baker

Dan Baker
Mark Johnson
David Roberts
Gerry McPhillips
Andy Mork
Dawson Wabhl

Matt Hanrahan
Colin Hanrahan
Marshall Toryanski
Mitch Toryanski
Mike Thomas
Michael Smith

Joe Christopherson
Jordan Gasser
Jeffrey Gasser
Steve French
Gabriel Yorgason
Jon Yorgason
Frank Culbertson
Scott Seaman
Will Wright
Samuel Barker

East Junior High School

Place
Bib Masters
83
115
102
388
19
239
243
361
47
46
276
31
109
118

326
327
71
72
367
21
479
93
91
111
394
395
213
161
112
126

Hornet Run 2011

5K Run

Full Results - Male

Place
Div Division
2 Age 15-19
4  Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
10 Age 40-49
11 Age 40-49
5 Age 11 and Under
12 Age 40-49
6 Age 30-39
6 Age 11 and Under
7  Age 30-39
4  Age 50-59
13 Age 40-49
8 Age 30-39
5 Age 50-59
7 Age 11 and Under
6 Age50-59
8 Age 11 and Under
8 Agel12-14
7  Age 50-59
14  Age 40-49
9 Age 30-39
15 Age 40-49
3 Age 15-19
16 Age 40-49
8 Age 50-59
9 Age 11 and Under
10 Age 30-39
1 Age 60-69
11 Age 30-39
2  Age 60-69
17 Age 40-49
4/30/2011

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Gender

LTI ZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZLILIZLILLELL

Chip Time
31:40.189
32:34.230
33:04.349
33:29.134
33:34.184
34:12.021
34:16.837
34:46.192
34:59.943
35:06.075
35:17.202
35:29.920
35:49.942
36:01.947
36:12.250
36:45.022
36:45.026
36:53.004
36:53.520
37:03.188
37:07.742
37:36.232
37:47.519
37:50.940
38:34.768
39:49.421
39:49.933
40:02.813
40:12.664
40:18.980
40:55.106

Gun Time
31:40.189
32:34.230
33:04.349
33:29.134
33:34.184
34:12.021
34:16.837
34:46.192
35:05.064
35:06.075
35:17.202
35:29.920
35:49.942
36:01.947
36:28.706
36:45.022
36:45.026
36:53.004
36:53.520
37:03.188
37.07.742
37:36.232
37:47.519
37:50.940
38:34.768
39:49.421
39:49.933
40:02.813
40:12.664
40:18.980
40:55.106
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Place
OA
246
249
251
255
261
271
274
277
288
290
306
323
336
356
358
368
378
387
391
401
402
406
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

William
Greg
Zack
Henry
Brian
Ethan
Mark
Cory
Jamie
Tate
Mark
Mike
Jason
Sean
Nicholas
Brian
Jake
Davis
Aiden
Chas
Grant
David
Robby
Phil
Aaron
Brett
Dan
Dave
Levi

East Junior High School

Parsons
Heartman
Funke
Charlier
Schmitz
Cooper
Peterson
Zehr
Kubena
Kubena
Wigod
Torres
Roberts
Cross
Canchola
Thibadeau
Wood
Cross
Aberg

Ball
Simonds
Cossel
Cummins
Emanuel
Christensen
Wise
Cudworth
Marsicano
Glynn

Place
Bib Masters
475
129
496
236
256
417
133
100
38
41
490
349
344

196
174
376

473
279
87
363
493
16
22
95
14
168
33

Hornet Run 2011

Full Results - Male

Plac
Div
12
18
4
19
20
10
13
14
15
11
21
16
17
9
18
19
20
2
12
13
3
14

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

5K Run

e
Division
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

Age 60-69

Age 11 and Under

Age 30-39
Age 60-69

Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29

4/30/2011

Age 11 and Under

Place
Gender
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

LTI ZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZLIZLILLELL

Chip Time
41:05.791
41:07.014
41:12.621
41:15.676
41:18.715
42:13.020
42:14.504
42:24.256
42:38.622
42:39.369
43:32.479
45:02.008
47:06.910
48:04.828
48:06.306
49:14.551
50:10.491
51:32.222
53:25.074
57:09.096
57:44.003

1:02:39.330
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
41:05.791
41:07.014
41:12.621
41:15.676
41:18.715
42:13.020
42:14.504
42:24.256
42:38.622
42:39.369
43:32.479
45:02.008
47:06.910
48:04.828
48:06.306
49:14.551
50:10.491
51:32.222
53:25.074
57:09.096
57:44.003

1:02:39.330
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
8  April Wilbur 192 - Age 30-39 1 F 22:19.310 22:19.310
9 Anna Goss 90 - Age 30-39 2 F 22:51.845 22:51.845
18 Eve Jensen 320 - Age 11 and Under 3 F 24:19.573 24:19.573
19 Sue Lovelace 139 1 Age50-59 4 F 24:20.561 24:20.561
20 Michelle Jensen 321 1 Age 40-49 5 F 24:22.968 24:22.968
25 Janelle Oberbillig 73 2  Age 50-59 6 F 26:01.441 26:01.441
28 Audrey Long 189 1 Age15-19 7 F 26:33.663 26:33.663
29 Savannah Tyron 436 2 Age15-19 8 F 26:46.871 26:46.871
30 Desiree Davis 385 1 Age 11 and Under 9 F 26:46.881 26:46.881
32  Austin Ryser 399 2 Age 11 and Under 10 F 26:51.790 26:51.790
34 Natalie Pusch 409 1 Agel2-14 11 F 27:00.599 27:00.599
35 Lance Millington 147 2  Age 40-49 12 F 27:12.039 27:12.039
36 Charlie Duff 65 3  Age 11 and Under 13 F 27:34.155 27:34.155
37 Bailey Gilman 267 4  Age 11 and Under 14 F 27:34.672 27:34.672
39 Marilyn Weimer 96 3 Age 40-49 15 F 27:50.800 27:50.800
40 Carly Liebich 408 2 Agel12-14 16 F 28:12.078 28:12.078
41 Hollie Baltazor 34 1 Age 20-29 17 F 28:15.943  28:15.943
42 Ruby McCaw 404 5 Age 11 and Under 18 F 28:22.133  28:22.133
43 Lois Wight 101 1  Unknown 19 F 28:22.147  28:22.147
46  Audrey Thompson 411 6 Age 11 and Under 20 F 28:30.490 28:30.490
47 Kelly Weimer 97 3 Age12-14 21 F 28:39.932  28:39.932
48 Kim Everman 86 3 Age 50-59 22 F 29:04.123  29:04.123
49 Brenna Houk 75 4 Age 12-14 23 F 29:13.331  29:13.331
50 Whitney Burleigh 188 7 Age 11 and Under 24 F 29:18.796  29:18.796
51 Amy Dockstader 190 3 Age15-19 25 F 29:34.931 29:34.931
52 Solen Sheirbon 120 8 Age 11 and Under 26 F 29:31.086 29:37.016
53 Helen Sheirbon 442 1 Age 30-39 27 F 29:37.981  29:37.981
54  Taylor Young 464 9 Age 11 and Under 28 F 29:39.872  29:39.872
55 Jaclyn Young 459 2  Age 30-39 29 F 29:41.373  29:41.373
56 Maggie Liebich 150 10 Age 11 and Under 30 F 29:43.339  29:43.339
58 Kim Wigod 491 3  Age 30-39 31 F 29:56.274 29:56.274
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Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

59 Mia McKinney 262 11 Age 11 and Under 32 F 30:16.743  30:16.743
60 Mary Ellen Cossel 366 12 Age 11 and Under 33 F 30:23.648 30:23.648
62 Saundra Coronado 251 2 Unknown 34 F 30:31.505 30:31.505
63 Carrie Fannin 80 4  Age 40-49 35 F 30:56.831 30:56.831
64 Analise Bergesen 227 13 Age 11 and Under 36 F 30:43.798 30:57.775
65 Lauren Kirk 225 14 Age 11 and Under 37 F 30:59.416  30:59.416
66 Andy Duff 128 4  Age 30-39 38 F 30:59.421  30:59.421
69 Victoria Ahlefeld 49 5 Age12-14 39 F 31:01.881 31:01.881
70 Jenny Chu 172 6 Agel12-14 40 F 31:02.860 31:02.860
71 Paige Holzendorf 462 5 Age 30-39 41 F 31:06.272  31:06.272
72 Nikita Schwartzman 410 7 Age 12-14 42 F 31:06.770 31:06.770
73 Sierra Beltran 430 15 Age 11 and Under 43 F 31:09.619 31:09.619
75 Hailey Gasser 94 8 Age12-14 44 F 31:34.872  31:34.872
77 Sarah Stearns 263 16 Age 11 and Under 45 F 31:58.213  31:58.213
78 Kaitlyn Legato 415 17 Age 11 and Under 46 F 31:59.194 31:59.194
79 Sophie McGregor 304 18 Age 11 and Under a7 F 32:18.161 32:18.161
81 Julieanna Castillo 180 19 Age 11 and Under 48 F 32:21.146  32:42.339
82 Randi Davis 294 2  Age 20-29 49 F 32:42.353 32:42.353
83 Keely Auchampach 103 20 Age 11 and Under 50 F 33:03.399 33:03.399
85 Julie Houk 77 5 Age 40-49 51 F 33:13.612  33:13.612
86 Eloise White 445 21 Age 11 and Under 52 F 33:15.581  33:15.581
87  Kiristin White 247 6 Age 30-39 53 F 33:16.126  33:16.126
88 Sara Castillo 179 3  Age 20-29 54 F 33:16.560 33:16.560
89 Isabella-Cindy Fox 448 6 Age 40-49 55 F 33:22.083  33:22.083
90 Tess Gibson 201 22 Age 11 and Under 56 F 33:23.052  33:23.052
91 Nina Eldredge 407 23 Age 11 and Under 57 F 33:25.039  33:25.039
92 Reese Haagensen 234 24 Age 11 and Under 58 F 33:25.537  33:25.537
93 Claudia Terrell 231 4  Age 50-59 59 F 33:26.524  33:26.524
95 Ashlyn Kilbuck 382 25 Age 11 and Under 60 F 33:29.148  33:29.148
96 Mary Tabb 151 4  Age 15-19 61 F 33:30.248 33:30.248
97 Allyson Legato 131 7  Age 30-39 62 F 33:31.256  33:31.256
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Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

98 Emma Strommen 20 26 Age 11 and Under 63 F 33:33.192  33:33.192
100 Tessa Seiniger 207 27 Age 11 and Under 64 F 33:36.712  33:36.712
101 Ellie Kubena 40 28 Age 11 and Under 65 F 33:38.675 33:38.675
102 Erin Kubena 39 8 Age 30-39 66 F 33:38.712  33:38.712
103 Samantha Kennel 370 29 Age 11 and Under 67 F 33:39.671 33:39.671
104 Cera Rose 257 5 Age 15-19 68 F 33:39.685 33:39.685
105 Tabitha Franklin 203 30 Age 11 and Under 69 F 33:46.849 33:46.849
106 Leah Curtis 421 31 Age 11 and Under 70 F 33:53.816  33:53.816
107 Isabel McGregor 303 32 Age 11 and Under 71 F 33:58.251  33:58.251
108 Traci McGregor 148 1 Age 70+ 72 F 33:58.265 33:58.265
109 Bre Palmer 443 34 Age 11 and Under 73 F 34:00.681 34:00.681
110 Bre Palmer 443 33 Age 11 and Under 74 F 34:00.681 34:00.681
111 Roxanne Lancaster 372 7  Age 40-49 75 F 34:01.661 34:01.661
112 Hailey Cooper 416 35 Age 11 and Under 76 F 34:08.941 34:08.941
113 Layna Oyervides 181 4  Age 20-29 77 F 34:09.903  34:09.903
116 Deanna Beltran 428 9 Age 30-39 78 F 34:27.414  34:27.414
117 Sophia Scharfen 29 36 Age 11 and Under 79 F 34:28.502  34:28.502
118 Rose Thompson 387 37 Age 11 and Under 80 F 34:43.504 34:43.504
120 Katie Lotz 250 38 Age 11 and Under 81 F 34:48.593  34:48.593
121  Erin Beltran 431 39 Age 11 and Under 82 F 34:48.822 34:56.978
122 Danielle Helem 419 5 Age 20-29 83 F 35:00.430 35:00.430
123 Dakota Walls 427 40 Age 11 and Under 84 F 34:48.801  35:00.903
124 Megan Perotto 253 41  Age 11 and Under 85 F 35:01.907 35:01.907
125 Monika Perrotto 176 10 Age 30-39 86 F 35:02.401 35:02.401
126 Vanessa Olmstead 57 6 Age 20-29 87 F 35:05.042  35:05.042
127 Stephanie Whiteley 35 7  Age 20-29 88 F 35:05.056  35:05.056
130 Katelen Gonzales 116 42  Age 11 and Under 89 F 35:07.011 35:07.011
131 Rebecca Tabb 152 9 Agel2-14 90 F 35:10.380 35:10.380
134 Alessia Molino 248 43 Age 11 and Under 91 F 35:32.345  35:32.345
135 Katie Newton 255 11  Age 30-39 92 F 35:32.381 35:32.381
136 Jamie Gibson 167 8  Age 40-49 93 F 35:47.478 35:47.478
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Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

137 Avarie McPhillips 108 44  Age 11 and Under 94 F 35:49.886  35:49.886
139 Tracie Ide 183 12 Age 30-39 95 F 36:00.021  36:00.021
141 Zoe Carr 205 45 Age 11 and Under 96 F 35:20.099 36:01.951
142 Lauren Kawano 138 6 Age15-19 97 F 36:13.379  36:13.379
143 Katy McGee 82 7  Age 15-19 98 F 36:13.843  36:13.843
144 Shantel Tippetts 245 46 Age 11 and Under 99 F 36:15.781 36:15.781
145 Erin Tippitts 246 13  Age 30-39 100 F 36:17.320  36:17.320
146 Delaney Walker 308 47 Age 11 and Under 101 F 36:18.240 36:18.240
147 Madison Thomas 386 48 Age 11 and Under 102 F 36:19.730 36:19.730
148 Heidi Thomas 60 14  Age 30-39 103 F 36:20.225 36:20.225
149 Kate Ryser 401 49 Age 11 and Under 104 F 36:22.156  36:22.156
150 Mary Berheim 402 50 Age 11 and Under 105 F 36:24.174  36:24.174
151 Andra Hemmert 295 8 Age 20-29 106 F 36:24.666  36:24.666
153 Erin Ryswer 398 9 Age 40-49 107 F 36:30.870 36:30.870
154 Angela Garrett 232 9 Age 20-29 108 F 36:32.308  36:32.308
155 Valette Cummins 492 51 Age 11 and Under 109 F 36:32.860 36:32.860
156 Katarina Schwartsman 156 10 Age 12-14 110 F 36:38.023  36:38.023
157 Treacy Liebach 500 10 Age 40-49 111 F 36:38.983  36:38.983
158 Carissa Wahl 8 11  Age 40-49 112 F 36:40.423  36:40.423
161 Hammons Gracie 291 52 Age 11 and Under 113 F 36:45.530 36:45.530
164 Hadley Best 274 53 Age 11 and Under 114 F 36:54.493  36:54.493
165 Kelsey Hensen 339 54  Age 11 and Under 115 F 36:57.389  36:57.389
166 Melanie Rhodes 352 15 Age 30-39 116 F 36:57.468 36:57.468
167 Maike Holthuijzen 153 10 Age 20-29 117 F 36:59.880 36:59.880
168 Violet Thomas 170 55 Age 11 and Under 118 F 37:00.382  37:00.382
169 Heather Best 275 16 Age 30-39 119 F 37:01.129 37:01.129
170 Mariah Thomas 371 56 Age 11 and Under 120 F 37:03.073 37:03.073
172 Lyndsey Kennel 369 57 Age 11 and Under 121 F 37:04.133 37:04.133
173 Angie Thomas 358 17 Age 30-39 122 F 37:04.138 37:04.138
174 Lauren Wigod 222 58 Age 11 and Under 123 F 37:07.231 37:07.231
175 Belle Smith 220 59 Age 11 and Under 124 F 37:07.264 37:07.264
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Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

177 Lauren Christopherson 478 60 Age 11 and Under 125 F 37:35.614 37:35.614
178 Lisa Doll 480 12 Age 40-49 126 F 37:35.638 37:35.638
180 Katelyn Catalano 309 61 Age 11 and Under 127 F 37:37.706  37:37.706
181 Eva Hrubec 461 13 Age 40-49 128 F 37:38.243  37:38.243
182 Lily Archibald 494 62 Age 11 and Under 129 F 37:41.300 37:41.300
183 Vaun Archibald 495 14 Age 40-49 130 F 37:41.305 37:41.305
184 Elizabeth Fannin 79 8 Age 15-19 131 F 37:44.176  37:44.176
185 Elda Catalano 310 15 Age 40-49 132 F 37:45.142  37:45.142
188 Hailey Dodson 465 63 Age 11 and Under 133 F 37:55.022  37:55.022
189 Jaynie VanQuill 481 64 Age 11 and Under 134 F 37:55.036 37:55.036
190 Beth VanQuill 482 18 Age 30-39 135 F 37:56.547  37:56.547
191 Wendi McFarland 130 19 Age 30-39 136 F 37:57.027 37:57.027
192 Peyton McFarland 324 65 Age 11 and Under 137 F 37:57.494 37:57.494
193 Elva Harris 324 3 Unknown 138 F 37:57.494  37:57.494
194 Voctoria Duff 63 11 Age 12-14 139 F 37:58.088 37:58.088
195 Sydney Hahn 476 66 Age 11 and Under 140 F 38:08.281 38:08.281
196 Heidi Hahn 477 67 Age 11 and Under 141 F 38:08.295 38:08.295
197 Claire Hurty 319 68 Age 11 and Under 142 F 38:09.232  38:09.232
198 Ruby Berliner 317 69 Age 11 and Under 143 F 38:13.864 38:13.864
199 T. Marie Hattaway 314 20 Age 30-39 144 F 38:13.868 38:13.868
200 Allyn Dreher 299 70 Age 11 and Under 145 F 38:17.906  38:17.906
201 Ella Schmitz 261 71 Age 11 and Under 146 F 38:21.293  38:21.293
202 Gabi Nelson 244 72 Age 11 and Under 147 F 38:05.291 38:22.264
203 Finn Nelson 252 16 Age 40-49 148 F 38:22.752  38:22.752
204 Sarah Stewart 259 73 Age 11 and Under 149 F 38:28.134  38:28.134
205 Christine McKinney 242 17 Age 40-49 150 F 38:28.599  38:28.599
206 Lois Wight 104 5 Age 50-59 151 F 38:29.709  38:29.709
207 Katie Walsh 110 74  Age 11 and Under 152 F 38:33.089 38:33.089
208 Andi Hoyt 497 11 Age 20-29 153 F 38:33.147  38:33.147
209 Chloe French 209 75 Age 11 and Under 154 F 38:34.242  38:34.242
211 Madison Gomez-Spencer 125 76 Age 11 and Under 155 F 38:35.259  38:35.259
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Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

212 Crystal Anderson 330 21 Age 30-39 156 F 38:50.218 38:50.218
213 Sydney Anderson 397 77 Age 11 and Under 157 F 38:51.298 38:51.298
214 Amy Cowling 425 78 Age 11 and Under 158 F 38:54.866  38:54.866
215 McKenzie Yekel 429 79 Age 11 and Under 159 F 38:55.329  38:55.329
216 Louise Seeley 420 6 Age 50-59 160 F 38:58.771 38:58.771
217 Trinity Law 353 80 Age 11 and Under 161 F 39:14.928  39:14.928
218 Norma Dominguez 332 81 Age 11 and Under 162 F 39:25.160 39:25.160
219 Megan Hilderbrand 238 82 Age 11 and Under 163 F 39:25.731 39:25.731
220 Sarah Hilderbrand 240 22 Age 30-39 164 F 39:26.881  39:26.881
221 Edie Corbus 350 18 Age 40-49 165 F 39:34.653  39:34.653
222 Ranie Sternke 37 12 Age 20-29 166 F 39:37.974 39:37.974
223  Ali Shomaker 122 23 Age 30-39 167 F 39:44.634 39:44.634
226 Gwyneth Webster 383 83 Age 11 and Under 168 F 39:56.790 39:56.790
227 Mae Davis 316 84 Age 11 and Under 169 F 40:00.203  40:00.203
228 Alexa Hartmans 215 85 Age 11 and Under 170 F 40:02.810 40:02.810
230 Vickie Meier 380 19 Age 40-49 171 F 40:07.649  40:07.649
231 Hallie Seaman 281 86 Age 11 and Under 172 F 40:12.660 40:12.660
234 Jennifer Cowell 114 24  Age 30-39 173 F 40:19.040 40:19.040
235 Maddie Teel 264 87 Age 11 and Under 174 F 40:29.834  40:29.834
236 Robyn Teel 265 25 Age 30-39 175 F 40:31.428 40:31.428
237 Brenna Barker 406 88 Age 11 and Under 176 F 40:32.832  40:32.832
238 Trina Dreher 300 20 Age 40-49 177 F 40:50.004 40:50.004
239 Danielle Rowe 145 12 Age 12-14 178 F 40:50.486  40:50.486
240 Olivia Scharfen 28 89 Age 11 and Under 179 F 40:52.444  40:52.444
241 Candace Wright 113 7  Age 50-59 180 F 40:54.131 40:54.131
242 Sarah Barker 405 26 Age 30-39 181 F 40:27.639  40:54.636
244 Melinda Hammons 293 27 Age 30-39 182 F 40:58.929  40:58.929
245 Hailee Stewart 233 90 Age 11 and Under 183 F 40:59.426  40:59.426
247 Grace Parsons 474 91 Age 11 and Under 184 F 41:05.795 41:05.795
248 Sadie Pierce Heartman 211 92 Age 11 and Under 185 F 41:06.340 41:06.340
250 Annika Brown 282 93 Age 11 and Under 186 F 40:36.034  41:12.095
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Place
OA
252
253
254
256
257
258
259
260
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
272
273
275
276
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

First Name
Lyndsay
Brittney
Janice
Emma
Kelly
Hannah
Ella
Stacey
Claire
Samantha
Stephanie
Addison
Kyndall
Edith
Alyssa
Ella
Katie
Heather
Baylee
Cali
Alex
Kellie
Brooke
Abi
Lydia
Patricia
Clara
Jenifer
Anna
Chloe
Kristin

East Junior High School

Last Name
Stewart
Packard
Packard
Charlier
Lotz

Bain
Hoffhine
Taylor
Schmitz
Farnsworth
Farnsworth
Harris
McPhillips
Munch
Goade-Munch
Barker
Baker
Cooper
Peterson
Dowdle
Pinkson
Hammons
Davis

Ball
Jorgensen
Anderson
Buford
Gilman
Schmitz
Aberg
Burns

Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Masters
306
470
468
235
249
266
323
313
260
334
346
499
210
208
440
206
45
418
269
301
99
292
307
280
283
158
254
268
127
471
453

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run

Place
Div Division

94 Age 11 and Under
95 Age 11 and Under

21 Age 40-49

96 Age 11 and Under

13 Age 12-14

97 Age 11 and Under
98 Age 11 and Under

13 Age 20-29

99 Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

100
9 Age 15-19
101
102
103
22 Age 40-49
104
28 Age 30-39
29 Age 30-39
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
30 Age 30-39
112
23 Age 40-49
14  Age 20-29
113
15 Age 20-29

4/30/2011

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under

Place
Gender Gender
187 F
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

MTTTMTTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
41:13.590
41:13.623
41:14.724
41:15.690
41:17.206
41:17.249
41:17.737
41:18.253
41:18.753
41:38.024
41:38.048
41:42.638
41:52.022
41:52.550
41:53.981
42:01.310
42:03.242
42:13.025
42:13.999
42:22.686
42:24.227
41:44.594
42:26.824
42:26.828
42:28.560
41:46.135
42:30.512
42:31.482
42:35.540
42:36.553
42:38.130

Gun Time

41:13.590
41:13.623
41:14.724
41:15.690
41:17.206
41:17.249
41:17.737
41:18.253
41:18.753
41:38.024
41:38.048
41:42.638
41:52.022
41:52.550
41:53.981
42:01.310
42:03.242
42:13.025
42:13.999
42:22.686
42:24.227
42:26.313
42:26.824
42:26.828
42:28.560
42:29.574
42:30.512
42:31.482
42:35.540
42:36.553
42:38.130
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Place
OA
289
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321

First Name
Isabelle
Katie
Leslie
Julie
Alice
Amy
Patricia
Edie
Jennifer
Jaeleeza
Jordan
Anastasia
Kendal
Karie
Gwendolyn
Jennifer
Trent
Jasmine
Madilynn
Margaret
Jackie
Mellodi
Kelli
Heather
FoleMaitri
Lissa
Gracyn
Hailey
Debbie
Adrianna
Cortnie

East Junior High School

Last Name
Alvarez
Villa
Scharfen
Thueson
Lyons
Alvarez
Perrier
Caldwell
Case
Storms
Croft
Vazquez
Yost
Yost
Hadzor
Isenhart
Wigod
Dwers
Lile
Cabos
McLaughlin
Henderson
Fredback
Lile

Foley
Holiway
Holliway
Packard
Dole
Patridge
Krohn

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
277
434
30
485
342
124
123
379
374
155
444
450
286
287
413
184
489
403
142
351
392
229
230
144
329
162
226
469
458
333
357

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run

Place
Div Division

114 Age 11 and Under

31 Age 30-39
32 Age 30-39
33 Age 30-39

115 Age 11 and Under

16  Age 20-29
24 Age 40-49

116 Age 11 and Under

34 Age 30-39

117 Age 11 and Under
118 Age 11 and Under
119 Age 11 and Under
120 Age 11 and Under

35 Age 30-39

121 Age 11 and Under

36 Age 30-39

122 Age 11 and Under
123 Age 11 and Under

14 Age 12-14
1 Age 60-69
17 Age 20-29

124 Age 11 and Under

8 Age 50-59
37 Age 30-39

125 Age 11 and Under

9 Age50-59

126 Age 11 and Under
127 Age 11 and Under

25 Age 40-49

128 Age 11 and Under

18 Age 20-29

4/30/2011

Place
Gender Gender
218 F
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

MTTTMTTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
42:39.116
42:42.249
42:56.983
43:03.732
43:04.266
43:04.748
43:04.989
43:05.230
43:06.221
43:07.781
42:49.090
43:08.256
43:15.332
43:20.622
43:23.982
43:24.465
43:32.975
44:10.156
44:11.096
44:17.884
44:21.839
44:24.949
44:25.907
44:32.363
44:33.359
44:20.543
44:35.934
44:50.953
44:53.071
44:56.022
44:56.055

Gun Time
42:39.116
42:42.249
42:56.983
43:03.732
43:04.266
43:04.748
43:04.989
43:05.230
43:06.221
43:07.781
43:08.238
43:08.256
43:15.332
43:20.622
43:23.982
43:24.465
43:32.975
44:10.156
44:11.096
44:17.884
44:21.839
44:24.949
44:25.907
44:32.363
44:33.359
44:35.920
44:35.934
44:50.953
44:53.071
44:56.022
44:56.055
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Place
OA
322
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354

First Name
Danielle
Kristi
Haley
Katie
Tierney
Donna
Abigalil
Kami
Lea
Stacie
Ellen
Ann
Tannler
Jessica
Megan
Sandy
Lori

Toni
Katy
Anne
Molly
Samantha
Angela
Valerie
Chereen
Melissa
Shannon
Lily
Lilian
Katie
Makayla

East Junior High School

Last Name
Torres
Thompson
Thompson
Hoffhine
Stimple
Hartmans
Yorgason
Yorgason
Gombert
Gombert
Campfield Nelson
Farnsworth
Regan
Noyce
Roberts
Norstebon
Regan
Goodman
Lootens
Corcoran Briggs
Briggs
Schintosky
Thomas
Jorgensen
Langrill
Bixby
Nicholson
Hanrahan
Montagne
Murphy-Sweet
Martin

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
348
297
298
322
318
214
393
396
154
140
412
347
43
335
345
331
44
288
271
165
414
171
435
284
312
487
457
325
315
426
424

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run

Place
Div Division
129
38 Age 30-39
130
26 Age 40-49
131
10 Age 50-59
132
39 Age 30-39
133
27 Age 40-49
40 Age 30-39
28 Age 40-49
134
135
136
19 Age 20-29
29 Age 40-49
137
10 Age 15-19
30 Age 40-49
138
139
41  Age 30-39
140
31 Age 40-49
42  Age 30-39
43 Age 30-39
141
142
143
144

4/30/2011

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

Place
Gender Gender
249 F
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279

MTTTMTTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
45:00.992
45:33.532
45:43.780
45:44.772
45:45.276
46:25.541
46:28.988
46:29.002
46:48.158
46:48.642
46:52.143
47:02.446
47:04.821
47:07.445
47:07.910
47:07.934
47:10.349
46:36.418
47:13.470
47:17.507
47:18.000
47:18.494
47:20.430
47:24.250
47:30.241
47:42.420
47:47.861
47:53.276
47:53.287
47:54.334
47:54.348

Gun Time
45:00.992
45:33.532
45:43.780
45:44.772
45:45.276
46:25.541
46:28.988
46:29.002
46:48.158
46:48.642
46:52.143
47:02.446
47:04.821
47:07.445
47:07.910
47:07.934
47:10.349
47:12.960
47:13.470
47:17.507
47:18.000
47:18.494
47:20.430
47:24.250
47:30.241
47:42.420
47:47.861
47:53.276
47:53.287
47:54.334
47:54.348
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Place
OA
355
357
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
388
389
390

First Name
Susan
Kelly
Hannah
Maddi
Lily
Sandi
Bailey
Diana
Emma
Tami
Chloe
Jireh
Joy

Kim
Elva
Sherida
Jessica
Stella
Skee
Kira
Madison
Alexis
Sonya
Eliza
Kim
Jadyn
Kayla
Madison
Teresa
Tracey
Rebecca

East Junior High School

Last Name
Martin
Cross
Brown
Maughan Ames
Wood
Driver
Boyce
Boyce
Thibadeau
Thibadeau
Thibadeau
Jones
Townsend
Schaff
Harris
Noyce
Mitchell
Chigbrow
Wood
Everett
Trujillo
Bake
Gregory
Seeley
Nielsen
Knapek
Nielsen
Ame
Hatler
Seeley
Johnson

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
423
1
195
368
378
157
355
354
258
175
173
228
223
217
498
356
141
6
377
389
467
463
182
270
359
452
360
390
432
290
285

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run

Place

Div Division

44 Age 30-39
11 Age 50-59
145
146
147
32 Age 40-49
148
45 Age 30-39
149
46 Age 30-39
15 Age 12-14
150
151
47 Age 30-39
33 Age 40-49
34 Age 40-49
48 Age 30-39
152
49  Age 30-39
153
154
155
50 Age 30-39
156
51 Age 30-39
157
158
159
35 Age 40-49
52 Age 30-39
53 Age 30-39

4/30/2011

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

Place
Gender Gender
280 F
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310

MTTTMTTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
47:35.216
48:04.842
48:06.310
48:25.917
48:26.401
48:26.405
48:38.555
48:38.595
49:13.340
49:13.902
49:13.906
49:27.716
49:24.534
49:42.841
49:50.329
49:50.353
50:02.510
50:02.514
49:33.804
50:08.598
50:17.424
50:17.896
49:39.671
49:41.026
50:28.582
50:29.091
50:31.542
51:30.118
51:38.426
51:44.790
51:44.804

Gun Time
47:54.849
48:04.842
48:06.310
48:25.917
48:26.401
48:26.405
48:38.555
48:38.595
49:13.340
49:13.902
49:13.906
49:27.716
49:39.493
49:42.841
49:50.329
49:50.353
50:02.510
50:02.514
50:08.538
50:08.598
50:17.424
50:17.896
50:23.192
50:23.819
50:28.582
50:29.091
50:31.542
51:30.118
51:38.426
51:44.790
51:44.804

Page 10 of 13



Place
OA
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
403
404
405
407
408
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Barb
Madison
Jodi
Suzanne
Elizabeth
Kelly
Bridget
Zoe
Katie
Sheri
Courtney
Karen
Kristin
Hannah
Amaia
Fina
Mallori
Frances
Reese
Rose
Isabel
Clarissa
Maddie
Jennifer
Katie
Lisa
Pam
Elizabeth
Deggy
Megan
Michelle

East Junior High School

Last Name
Aberg
Perkins
Price
Bake
Caldwell
Lang
Dalin
Kenney
Ball
Kennel
Scott
Trusty
Cossel
Cox
Vicandi-Bon
Foster
Hooker
Tullis
Jones
Liddle
Longoria
Wilkes
Cudworth
Cudworth
Cudwoth
Wise-Gasser
Emanuel
Houk
Buck
Kirkland
Kenney

Place
Bib Masters
472
221
216
455
375
373
391
185
278
362
305
296
364
163
483
488
484
212
328
198
311
197
11
12
13
92
15
74
17
191
186

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Full Results - Female

Place
Div
54
160
55
56
36
57
20
161
58
37
162
12
21
163
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 50-59

Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 12-14

Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 15-19

Age 30-39

Age 12-14

Age 30-39

4/30/2011

Place
Gender Gender
311 F
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

MTTTMTTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
53:30.994
53:47.540
53:48.016
53:56.705
55:11.051
55:11.084
55:20.404
55:20.657
57:08.594

1:01:27.875

1:02:12.478
1:02:13.456
1:03:17.269
1:12:54.553
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
53:30.994
53:47.540
53:48.016
53:56.705
55:11.051
55:11.084
55:20.404
55:20.657
57:08.594

1:01:27.875

1:02:12.478
1:02:13.456
1:03:17.269
1:12:54.553
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Samantha
D.C.
Rebekah
Hadley
Trinity
Tena
Anne

Kat
Katelen
Kaelynn
Courtney
Tagen
Macy
Alexis
Cole
Donna
Rebecca
Kalista
Michelle
Janice
Abby
Cindy
Honey
Julianne
Savannah
Trinity
Emily
Brianna
Shellie
Robin
Karin

East Junior High School

Last Name
Ward
Carr
Flannery
Cole
Simono
Owsley
Gregory
Parker
Gonzalez
Crawford
Crawford
Ririe
Snelson
Walker
Morgan
Simono
Lyons
DeHority
Cossins
Dotson-Thieme
Dotson
Fox
Goodman
Russell
Dotson
Ricky
Jensen
Marsicano
Browning
Walker
Newman

Place

Bib Masters
218
202
204
438
340
460
456
454
451
447
446
224
449
337
437
341
343
273
272
26
27
441
289
422
302
466
439
169
381
338
166

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Full Results - Female

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 20-29

Age 50-59

Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

4/30/2011

Place

Gender Gender
DNS F
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

MTTTMTTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Jayme
Cassidy
Gracyn
Meaghan
Megan
Esther
Gabriela
Rebecca
Avery

East Junior High School

Last Name
Hoff

Shadle
Holiway
McNeel

Lotz
Simpson
Roberts
Bush
Hormaechea

Place
Bib Masters
433
237
164
159
241
336
32
219
384

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Full Results - Female

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under

4/30/2011

Place

Gender Gender

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

=

MM T T T T

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 11 and Under - F Eve Jensen 320 18 3 24:19.573 24:19.573
Age 11 and Under 1 F Desiree Davis 385 30 9 26:46.881 26:46.881
Age 11 and Under 2 F Austin Ryser 399 32 10 26:51.790 26:51.790
Age 11 and Under 3 F Charlie Duff 65 36 13 27:34.155 27:34.155
Age 11 and Under 4 F Bailey Gilman 267 37 14 27:34.672 27:34.672
Age 11 and Under 5 F Ruby McCaw 404 42 18 28:22.133  28:22.133
Age 11 and Under 6 F Audrey Thompson 411 46 20 28:30.490 28:30.490
Age 11 and Under 7 F Whitney Burleigh 188 50 24 29:18.796  29:18.796
Age 11 and Under 8 F Solen Sheirbon 120 52 26 29:31.086  29:37.016
Age 11 and Under 9 F Taylor Young 464 54 28 29:39.872  29:39.872
Age 11 and Under 10 F Maggie Liebich 150 56 30 29:43.339  29:43.339
Age 11 and Under 11 F Mia McKinney 262 59 32 30:16.743  30:16.743
Age 11 and Under 12 F Mary Ellen Cossel 366 60 33 30:23.648 30:23.648
Age 11 and Under 13 F Analise Bergesen 227 64 36 30:43.798  30:57.775
Age 11 and Under 14 F Lauren Kirk 225 65 37 30:59.416  30:59.416
Age 11 and Under 15 F Sierra Beltran 430 73 43 31:09.619 31:09.619
Age 11 and Under 16 F Sarah Stearns 263 77 45 31:58.213 31:58.213
Age 11 and Under 17 F Kaitlyn Legato 415 78 46 31:59.194  31:59.194
Age 11 and Under 18 F Sophie McGregor 304 79 47 32:18.161 32:18.161
Age 11 and Under 19 F Julieanna Castillo 180 81 48 32:21.146  32:42.339
Age 11 and Under 20 F Keely Auchampach 103 83 50 33:03.399 33:03.399
Age 11 and Under 21 F Eloise White 445 86 52 33:15.581 33:15.581
Age 11 and Under 22 F Tess Gibson 201 90 56 33:23.052  33:23.052
Age 11 and Under 23 F Nina Eldredge 407 91 57 33:25.039  33:25.039
Age 11 and Under 24 F Reese Haagensen 234 92 58 33:25.537  33:25.537
Age 11 and Under 25 F Ashlyn Kilbuck 382 95 60 33:29.148  33:29.148
Age 11 and Under 26 F Emma Strommen 20 98 63 33:33.192  33:33.192
Age 11 and Under 27 F Tessa Seiniger 207 100 64 33:36.712  33:36.712
Age 11 and Under 28 F Ellie Kubena 40 101 65 33:38.675 33:38.675
Age 11 and Under 29 F Samantha Kennel 370 103 67 33:39.671  33:39.671
Age 11 and Under 30 F Tabitha Franklin 203 105 69 33:46.849  33:46.849
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Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 11 and Under 31 F Leah Curtis 421 106 70 33:53.816  33:53.816
Age 11 and Under 32 F Isabel McGregor 303 107 71 33:58.251  33:58.251
Age 11 and Under 34 F Bre Palmer 443 109 73 34:00.681 34:00.681
Age 11 and Under 33 F Bre Palmer 443 110 74 34:00.681 34:00.681
Age 11 and Under 35 F Hailey Cooper 416 112 76 34:08.941 34:08.941
Age 11 and Under 36 F Sophia Scharfen 29 117 79 34:28.502  34:28.502
Age 11 and Under 37 F Rose Thompson 387 118 80 34:43.504 34:43.504
Age 11 and Under 38 F Katie Lotz 250 120 81 34:48.593  34:48.593
Age 11 and Under 39 F Erin Beltran 431 121 82 34:48.822 34:56.978
Age 11 and Under 40 F Dakota Walls 427 123 84 34:48.801 35:00.903
Age 11 and Under 41 F Megan Perotto 253 124 85 35:01.907 35:01.907
Age 11 and Under 42 F Katelen Gonzales 116 130 89 35:07.011 35:07.011
Age 11 and Under 43 F Alessia Molino 248 134 91 35:32.345 35:32.345
Age 11 and Under 44 F Avarie McPhillips 108 137 94 35:49.886  35:49.886
Age 11 and Under 45 F Zoe Carr 205 141 96 35:20.099 36:01.951
Age 11 and Under 46 F Shantel Tippetts 245 144 99 36:15.781  36:15.781
Age 11 and Under 47 F Delaney Walker 308 146 101 36:18.240 36:18.240
Age 11 and Under 48 F Madison Thomas 386 147 102 36:19.730  36:19.730
Age 11 and Under 49 F Kate Ryser 401 149 104 36:22.156  36:22.156
Age 11 and Under 50 F Mary Berheim 402 150 105 36:24.174  36:24.174
Age 11 and Under 51 F Valette Cummins 492 155 109 36:32.860 36:32.860
Age 11 and Under 52 F Hammons Gracie 291 161 113 36:45.530 36:45.530
Age 11 and Under 53 F Hadley Best 274 164 114 36:54.493  36:54.493
Age 11 and Under 54 F Kelsey Hensen 339 165 115 36:57.389  36:57.389
Age 11 and Under 55 F Violet Thomas 170 168 118 37:00.382  37:00.382
Age 11 and Under 56 F Mariah Thomas 371 170 120 37:03.073 37:03.073
Age 11 and Under 57 F Lyndsey Kennel 369 172 121 37:04.133 37:04.133
Age 11 and Under 58 F Lauren Wigod 222 174 123 37:07.231 37:07.231
Age 11 and Under 59 F Belle Smith 220 175 124 37:07.264 37:07.264
Age 11 and Under 60 F Lauren Christopherson 478 177 125 37:35.614 37:35.614
Age 11 and Under 61 F Katelyn Catalano 309 180 127 37:37.706  37:37.706
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Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 11 and Under 62 F Lily Archibald 494 182 129 37:41.300 37:41.300
Age 11 and Under 63 F Hailey Dodson 465 188 133 37:55.022  37:55.022
Age 11 and Under 64 F Jaynie VanQuill 481 189 134 37:55.036  37:55.036
Age 11 and Under 65 F Peyton McFarland 324 192 137 37:57.494  37:57.494
Age 11 and Under 66 F Sydney Hahn 476 195 140 38:08.281  38:08.281
Age 11 and Under 67 F Heidi Hahn 477 196 141 38:08.295 38:08.295
Age 11 and Under 68 F Claire Hurty 319 197 142 38:09.232  38:09.232
Age 11 and Under 69 F Ruby Berliner 317 198 143 38:13.864 38:13.864
Age 11 and Under 70 F Allyn Dreher 299 200 145 38:17.906  38:17.906
Age 11 and Under 71 F Ella Schmitz 261 201 146 38:21.293  38:21.293
Age 11 and Under 72 F Gabi Nelson 244 202 147 38:05.291  38:22.264
Age 11 and Under 73 F Sarah Stewart 259 204 149 38:28.134  38:28.134
Age 11 and Under 74 F Katie Walsh 110 207 152 38:33.089  38:33.089
Age 11 and Under 75 F Chloe French 209 209 154 38:34.242  38:34.242
Age 11 and Under 76 F Madison Gomez-Spencer 125 211 155 38:35.259  38:35.259
Age 11 and Under 77 F Sydney Anderson 397 213 157 38:51.298 38:51.298
Age 11 and Under 78 F Amy Cowling 425 214 158 38:54.866  38:54.866
Age 11 and Under 79 F McKenzie Yekel 429 215 159 38:55.329  38:55.329
Age 11 and Under 80 F Trinity Law 353 217 161 39:14.928 39:14.928
Age 11 and Under 81 F Norma Dominguez 332 218 162 39:25.160 39:25.160
Age 11 and Under 82 F Megan Hilderbrand 238 219 163 39:25.731 39:25.731
Age 11 and Under 83 F Gwyneth Webster 383 226 168 39:56.790 39:56.790
Age 11 and Under 84 F Mae Davis 316 227 169 40:00.203  40:00.203
Age 11 and Under 85 F Alexa Hartmans 215 228 170 40:02.810 40:02.810
Age 11 and Under 86 F Hallie Seaman 281 231 172 40:12.660 40:12.660
Age 11 and Under 87 F Maddie Teel 264 235 174 40:29.834  40:29.834
Age 11 and Under 88 F Brenna Barker 406 237 176 40:32.832  40:32.832
Age 11 and Under 89 F Olivia Scharfen 28 240 179 40:52.444  40:52.444
Age 11 and Under 90 F Hailee Stewart 233 245 183 40:59.426  40:59.426
Age 11 and Under 91 F Grace Parsons 474 247 184 41:05.795 41:05.795
Age 11 and Under 92 F Sadie Pierce Heartman 211 248 185 41:06.340 41:06.340
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Division

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

East Junior High School

Place

Div
93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Gender First Name

=
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Annika
Lyndsay
Brittney
Emma
Hannah
Ella
Claire
Samantha
Addison
Kyndall
Edith
Ella
Baylee
Cali

Alex
Kellie
Brooke
Abi

Lydia
Clara
Chloe
Isabelle
Alice
Edie
Jaeleeza
Jordan
Anastasia
Kendal
Gwendolyn
Trent
Jasmine

Hornet Run 2011

5K Run

Group Results

Last Name
Brown
Stewart
Packard
Charlier
Bain
Hoffhine
Schmitz
Farnsworth
Harris
McPhillips
Munch
Barker
Peterson
Dowdle
Pinkson
Hammons
Davis

Ball
Jorgensen
Buford
Aberg
Alvarez
Lyons
Caldwell
Storms
Croft
Vazquez
Yost
Hadzor
Wigod
Dwers

4/30/2011

Bib
282
306
470
235
266
323
260
334
499
210
208
206
269
301
99
292
307
280
283
254
471
277
342
379
155
444
450
286
413
489
403

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
250 186
252 187
253 188
256 190
258 192
259 193
262 195
263 196
265 198
266 199
267 200
269 202
273 205
275 206
276 207
278 208
279 209
280 210
281 211
283 213
286 216
289 218
294 222
297 225
299 227
300 228
301 229
302 230
304 232
307 234
308 235

Chip Time
40:36.034
41:13.590
41:13.623
41:15.690
41:17.249
41:17.737
41:18.753
41:38.024
41:42.638
41:52.022
41:52.550
42:01.310
42:13.999
42:22.686
42:24.227
41:44.594
42:26.824
42:26.828
42:28.560
42:30.512
42:36.553
42:39.116
43:04.266
43:05.230
43:07.781
42:49.090
43:08.256
43:15.332
43:23.982
43:32.975
44:10.156

Gun Time
41:12.095
41:13.590
41:13.623
41:15.690
41:17.249
41:17.737
41:18.753
41:38.024
41:42.638
41:52.022
41:52.550
42:01.310
42:13.999
42:22.686
42:24.227
42:26.313
42:26.824
42:26.828
42:28.560
42:30.512
42:36.553
42:39.116
43:04.266
43:05.230
43:07.781
43:08.238
43:08.256
43:15.332
43:23.982
43:32.975
44:10.156
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Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div  Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 11 and Under 124 F Mellodi Henderson 229 312 239 44:24.949  44:24.949
Age 11 and Under 125 F FoleMaitri Foley 329 315 242 44:33.359  44:33.359
Age 11 and Under 126 F Gracyn Holliway 226 317 244 44:35.934  44:35.934
Age 11 and Under 127 F Hailey Packard 469 318 245 44:50.953  44:50.953
Age 11 and Under 128 F Adrianna Patridge 333 320 247 44:56.022  44:56.022
Age 11 and Under 129 F Danielle Torres 348 322 249 45:00.992  45:00.992
Age 11 and Under 130 F Haley Thompson 298 325 251 45:43.780 45:43.780
Age 11 and Under 131 F Tierney Stimple 318 327 253 45:45.276  45:45.276
Age 11 and Under 132 F Abigalil Yorgason 393 329 255 46:28.988 46:28.988
Age 11 and Under 133 F Lea Gombert 154 331 257 46:48.158  46:48.158
Age 11 and Under 134 F Tannler Regan 43 335 261 47:04.821 47:04.821
Age 11 and Under 135 F Jessica Noyce 335 337 262 47:07.445  A47:07.445
Age 11 and Under 136 F Megan Roberts 345 338 263 47:07.910 47:07.910
Age 11 and Under 137 F Toni Goodman 288 341 266 46:36.418 47:12.960
Age 11 and Under 138 F Molly Briggs 414 344 269 47:18.000 47:18.000
Age 11 and Under 139 F Samantha Schintosky 171 345 270 47:18.494  47:18.494
Age 11 and Under 140 F Valerie Jorgensen 284 347 272 47:24.250 47:24.250
Age 11 and Under 141 F Lily Hanrahan 325 351 276 47:53.276  47:53.276
Age 11 and Under 142 F Lilian Montagne 315 352 277 47:53.287 47:53.287
Age 11 and Under 143 F Katie Murphy-Sweet 426 353 278 47:54.334  47:54.334
Age 11 and Under 144 F Makayla Martin 424 354 279 47:54.348 47:54.348
Age 11 and Under 145 F Hannah Brown 195 359 282 48:06.310 48:06.310
Age 11 and Under 146 F Maddi Maughan Ames 368 360 283 48:25.917  48:25.917
Age 11 and Under 147 F Lily Wood 378 361 284 48:26.401  48:26.401
Age 11 and Under 148 F Bailey Boyce 355 363 286 48:38.555  48:38.555
Age 11 and Under 149 F Emma Thibadeau 258 365 288 49:13.340 49:13.340
Age 11 and Under 150 F Jireh Jones 228 369 291 49:27.716  49:27.716
Age 11 and Under 151 F Joy Townsend 223 370 292 49:24.534  49:39.493
Age 11 and Under 152 F Stella Chigbrow 6 375 297 50:02.514 50:02.514
Age 11 and Under 153 F Kira Everett 389 377 299 50:08.598 50:08.598
Age 11 and Under 154 F Madison Truijillo 467 379 300 50:17.424  50:17.424
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Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div  Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 11 and Under 155 F Alexis Bake 463 380 301 50:17.896 50:17.896
Age 11 and Under 156 F Eliza Seeley 270 382 303 49:41.026  50:23.819
Age 11 and Under 157 F Jadyn Knapek 452 384 305 50:29.091 50:29.091
Age 11 and Under 158 F Kayla Nielsen 360 385 306 50:31.542  50:31.542
Age 11 and Under 159 F Madison Ame 390 386 307 51:30.118 51:30.118
Age 11 and Under 160 F Madison Perkins 221 393 312 53:47.540 53:47.540
Age 11 and Under 161 F Zoe Kenney 185 399 318 55:20.657  55:20.657
Age 11 and Under 162 F Courtney Scott 305 404 321  1:02:12.478 1:02:12.478
Age 11 and Under 163 F Hannah Cox 163 408 324  1:12:54.553 1:12:54.553
Age 11 and Under DNS F Fina Foster 488 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 11 and Under DNS F Frances Tullis 212 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 11 and Under DNS F Reese Jones 328 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 11 and Under DNS F Isabel Longoria 311 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 11 and Under DNS F Clarissa Wilkes 197 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 11 and Under DNS F Maddie Cudworth 11 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 11 and Under DNS F Rebekah Flannery 204 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 11 and Under DNS F Trinity Simono 340 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 11 and Under DNS F Katelen Gonzalez 451 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 11 and Under DNS F Kaelynn Crawford 447 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 11 and Under DNS F Courtney Crawford 446 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 11 and Under DNS F Tagen Ririe 224 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 11 and Under DNS F Alexis Walker 337 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 11 and Under DNS F Kalista DeHority 273 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 11 and Under DNS F Savannah Dotson 302 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 11 and Under DNS F Trinity Ricky 466 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 11 and Under DNS F Brianna Marsicano 169 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 11 and Under DNS F Cassidy Shadle 237 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 11 and Under DNS F Gracyn Holiway 164 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 11 and Under DNS F Meaghan McNeel 159 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 11 and Under DNS F Esther Simpson 336 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 11 and Under DNS F Gabriela Roberts 32 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 11 and Under DNS F Avery Hormaechea 384 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 11 and Under 1 M Austin Graves 88 10 8 22:52.319 22:52.319
Age 11 and Under 2 M Sebastian Houk 78 12 10 23:27.750 23:27.750
Age 11 and Under 3 M Carter Wahl 5 44 25 28:26.466  28:26.466
Age 11 and Under 4 M Logan Hibbs 194 45 26 28:26.470 28:26.470
Age 11 and Under 5 M Maximus Hilderbrand 239 114 37 34:12.021 34:12.021
Age 11 and Under 6 M Dylan Baker 47 128 40 34:59.943  35:05.064
Age 11 and Under 7 M Dawson Wahl 7 152 46 36:12.250 36:28.706
Age 11 and Under 8 M Colin Hanrahan 327 160 48 36:45.026  36:45.026
Age 11 and Under 9 M Gabriel Yorgason 394 224 57 39:49.421  39:49.421
Age 11 and Under 10 M Ethan Cooper 417 271 68 42:13.020 42:13.020
Age 11 and Under 11 M Tate Kubena 41 290 72 42:39.369 42:39.369
Age 11 and Under 12 M Aiden Aberg 473 391 81 53:25.074 53:25.074
Age 11 and Under 13 M Chas Ball 279 401 82 57:09.096 57:09.096
Age 11 and Under 14 M David Cossel 363 406 84 1:02:39.330 1:02:39.330
Age 11 and Under DNS M Aaron Christensen 22 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 12-14 1 F Natalie Pusch 409 34 11 27:00.599 27:00.599
Age 12-14 2 F Carly Liebich 408 40 16 28:12.078 28:12.078
Age 12-14 3 F Kelly Weimer 97 47 21 28:39.932  28:39.932
Age 12-14 4 F Brenna Houk 75 49 23 29:13.331 29:13.331
Age 12-14 5 F Victoria Ahlefeld 49 69 39 31:01.881 31:01.881
Age 12-14 6 F Jenny Chu 172 70 40 31:02.860 31:02.860
Age 12-14 7 F Nikita Schwartzman 410 72 42 31:06.770 31:06.770
Age 12-14 8 F Hailey Gasser 94 75 44 31:34.872 31:34.872
Age 12-14 9 F Rebecca Tabb 152 131 90 35:10.380 35:10.380
Age 12-14 10 F Katarina Schwartsman 156 156 110 36:38.023  36:38.023
Age 12-14 11 F Voctoria Duff 63 194 139 37:58.088 37:58.088
Age 12-14 12 F Danielle Rowe 145 239 178 40:50.486  40:50.486
Age 12-14 13 F Kelly Lotz 249 257 191 41:17.206  41:17.206
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Division

Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14

Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

East Junior High School

Place
Div
14
15

DNS

DNS
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Gender First Name
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Madilynn
Chloe
Katie
Megan

Zach
Tyson
Seth
Ryan
Austin
Sam
Jack
Aidan
Marshall

Audrey
Savannah
Amy
Mary
Cera
Lauren
Katy
Elizabeth
Stephanie
Katy
Elizabeth

Jack
Kraig
Jordan
Zack

Hornet Run 2011

5K Run

Group Results

Last Name
Lile
Thibadeau
Cudwoth
Kirkland

Fishburn
Prince
Millington
Viva
Goss
Petersen
Ford
Regan
Toryanski

Long
Tyron
Dockstader
Tabb
Rose
Kawano
McGee
Fannin
Farnsworth
Lootens
Houk

Peetersen
McGee
Gasser
Funke

4/30/2011

Bib
142
173
13
191

106
137
84
135
4
61
121
42
71

189
436
190
151
257
138
82
79
346
271
74

136
83
93

496

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
309 236
367 290
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
2 2
11 9
13 11
15 13
22 17
24 19
27 21
57 27
162 49
28 7
29 8
51 25
96 61
104 68
142 97
143 98
184 131
264 197
342 267
DNS DNS
14 12
76 32
186 54
251 65

Chip Time

44:11.096
49:13.906
00:00.000
00:00.000

18:36.452
23:23.280
23:38.097
24:02.176
24:47.129
25:49.023
26:05.363
29:43.343
36:53.004

26:33.663
26:46.871
29:34.931
33:30.248
33:39.685
36:13.379
36:13.843
37:44.176
41:38.048
47:13.470
00:00.000

23:41.612
31:40.189
37:47.519
41:12.621

Gun Time

44:11.096
49:13.906
00:00.000
00:00.000

18:36.452
23:23.280
23:38.097
24:02.176
24:47.129
25:49.023
26:05.363
29:43.343
36:53.004

26:33.663
26:46.871
29:34.931
33:30.248
33:39.685
36:13.379
36:13.843
37:44.176
41:38.048
47:13.470
00:00.000

23:41.612
31:40.189
37:47.519
41:12.621
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Division
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29

East Junior High School

Place
Div
DNS
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

Gender First Name
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Brett

Hollie
Randi
Sara
Layna
Danielle
Vanessa
Stephanie
Andra
Angela
Maike
Andi
Ranie
Stacey
Anna
Kristin
Amy
Jackie
Cortnie
Sandy
Bridget
Kristin
Samantha
Hadley
Tena
Macy
Abby
Rebecca

Preston

Hornet Run 2011

5K Run

Group Results

Last Name
Wise

Baltazor
Davis
Castillo
Oyervides
Helem
Olmstead
Whiteley
Hemmert
Garrett
Holthuijzen
Hoyt
Sternke
Taylor
Schmitz
Burns
Alvarez
McLaughlin
Krohn
Norstebon
Dalin
Cossel
Ward
Cole
Owsley
Snelson
Dotson
Bush

Price

4/30/2011

Bib
95

34
294
179
181
419

57

35
295
232
153
497

37
313
127
453
124
392
357
331
391
364
218
438
460
449

27
219

160

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
DNS DNS
41 17
82 49
88 54
113 77
122 83
126 87
127 88
151 106
154 108
167 117
208 153
222 166
260 194
285 215
287 217
295 223
311 238
321 248
339 264
398 317
407 323
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
67 29

Chip Time
00:00.000

28:15.943
32:42.353
33:16.560
34:09.903
35:00.430
35:05.042
35:05.056
36:24.666
36:32.308
36:59.880
38:33.147
39:37.974
41:18.253
42:35.540
42:38.130
43:04.748
44:21.839
44:56.055
47:07.934
55:20.404
1:03:17.269
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

30:59.445

Gun Time
00:00.000

28:15.943
32:42.353
33:16.560
34:09.903
35:00.430
35:05.042
35:05.056
36:24.666
36:32.308
36:59.880
38:33.147
39:37.974
41:18.253
42:35.540
42:38.130
43:04.748
44:21.839
44:56.055
47:07.934
55:20.404
1:03:17.269
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

30:59.445
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Division
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

East Junior High School

Place
Div
2
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Gender First Name
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Davis
Levi

April
Anna
Helen
Jaclyn
Kim
Andy
Paige
Kristin
Allyson
Erin
Deanna
Monika
Katie
Tracie
Erin
Heidi
Melanie
Heather
Angie
Beth
Wendi
T. Marie
Crystal
Sarah
Ali
Jennifer
Robyn
Sarah

Hornet Run 2011

5K Run

Group Results

Last Name
Cross
Glynn

Wilbur
Goss
Sheirbon
Young
Wigod
Duff
Holzendorf
White
Legato
Kubena
Beltran
Perrotto
Newton
Ide
Tippitts
Thomas
Rhodes
Best
Thomas
VanQuill
McFarland
Hattaway
Anderson
Hilderbrand
Shomaker
Cowell
Teel
Barker

4/30/2011

Bib
3
33

192
90
442
459
491
128
462
247
131
39
428
176
255
183
246
60
352
275
358
482
130
314
330
240
122
114
265
405

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
387 80
DNS DNS
8 1
9 2
53 27
55 29
58 31
66 38
71 41
87 53
97 62
102 66
116 78
125 86
135 92
139 95
145 100
148 103
166 116
169 119
173 122
190 135
191 136
199 144
212 156
220 164
223 167
234 173
236 175
242 181

Chip Time
51:32.222
00:00.000

22:19.310
22:51.845
29:37.981
29:41.373
29:56.274
30:59.421
31:06.272
33:16.126
33:31.256
33:38.712
34:27.414
35:02.401
35:32.381
36:00.021
36:17.320
36:20.225
36:57.468
37:01.129
37:04.138
37:56.547
37:57.027
38:13.868
38:50.218
39:26.881
39:44.634
40:19.040
40:31.428
40:27.639

Gun Time
51:32.222
00:00.000

22:19.310
22:51.845
29:37.981
29:41.373
29:56.274
30:59.421
31:06.272
33:16.126
33:31.256
33:38.712
34:27.414
35:02.401
35:32.381
36:00.021
36:17.320
36:20.225
36:57.468
37:01.129
37:04.138
37:56.547
37:57.027
38:13.868
38:50.218
39:26.881
39:44.634
40:19.040
40:31.428
40:54.636
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

East Junior High School

Place
Div
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Gender First Name
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Melinda
Katie
Heather
Patricia
Katie
Leslie
Julie
Jennifer
Karie
Jennifer
Heather
Kristi
Kami
Ellen
Angela
Melissa
Shannon
Susan
Diana
Tami
Kim
Jessica
Skee
Sonya
Kim
Tracey
Rebecca
Barb
Jodi
Suzanne
Kelly

Hornet Run 2011

5K Run

Group Results

Last Name
Hammons

Baker

Cooper
Anderson

Villa

Scharfen
Thueson

Case
Yost

Isenhart

Lile

Thompson
Yorgason

Campfield Nelson

Thomas

Bixby

Nicholson

Martin
Boyce

Thibadeau

Schaff

Mitchell

Wood

Gregory
Nielsen

Seeley

Johnson

Aberg
Price
Bake
Lang

4/30/2011

Bib
293
45
418
158
434
30
485
374
287
184
144
297
396
412
435
487
457
423
354
175
217
141
377
182
359
290
285
472
216
455
373

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
244 182
270 203
272 204
282 212
291 219
292 220
293 221
298 226
303 231
305 233
314 241
324 250
330 256
333 259
346 271
349 274
350 275
355 280
364 287
366 289
371 293
374 296
376 298
381 302
383 304
389 309
390 310
392 311
394 313
395 314
397 316

Chip Time
40:58.929
42:03.242
42:13.025
41:46.135
42:42.249
42:56.983
43:03.732
43:06.221
43:20.622
43:24.465
44:32.363
45:33.532
46:29.002
46:52.143
47:20.430
47:42.420
47:47.861
47:35.216
48:38.595
49:13.902
49:42.841
50:02.510
49:33.804
49:39.671
50:28.582
51:44.790
51:44.804
53:30.994
53:48.016
53:56.705
55:11.084

Gun Time
40:58.929
42:03.242
42:13.025
42:29.574
42:42.249
42:56.983
43:03.732
43:06.221
43:20.622
43:24.465
44:32.363
45:33.532
46:29.002
46:52.143
47:20.430
47:42.420
47:47.861
47:54.849
48:38.595
49:13.902
49:42.841
50:02.510
50:08.538
50:23.192
50:28.582
51:44.790
51:44.804
53:30.994
53:48.016
53:56.705
55:11.084
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

East Junior High School

Place
Div
58
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

O~NO OIS WNPE

NP RRERRBRPRPRE o
QOWOWNOUINWNRO

Gender First Name

=

M T T T T T T

T ZIZLLZLZLLL

Katie
Amaia
Mallori
Rose
Deggy
Michelle
Cole
Emily
Jayme

Dusty
Josh
Lucas
Ken
Jason
Mark
Jasen
Dan
Gerry
Michael
Jon
Scott
William
Mark
Cory
Jamie
Mike
Jason
Nicholas
Brian
Jake

Hornet Run 2011

5K Run

Group Results

Last Name
Ball
Vicandi-Bon
Hooker
Liddle

Buck
Kenney
Morgan
Jensen
Hoff

Black
Collins
Cossel
Ahlefeld
McGregor
Auchampach
Nielson
Baker
McPhillips
Smith
Yorgason
Seaman
Parsons
Peterson
Zehr
Kubena
Torres
Roberts
Canchola
Thibadeau
Wood

4/30/2011

Bib
278
483
484
198
17
186
437
439
433

55
146
365

48
115
102
361

46
109

21
395
161
475
133
100

38
349
344
196
174
376

Place
OA
400
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1
23
61
68
80
84

119
129
138
176
225
232
246
274
277
288
323
336
358
368
378

Place Place
Masters Gender

319
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1
18
28
30
33
34
39
41
44
52
58
60
63
69
70
71
74
75
77
78
79

Chip Time
57:08.594
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

17:58.416
25:46.129
30:24.674
31:00.447
32:34.230
33:04.349
34:46.192
35:06.075
35:49.942
37:07.742
39:49.933
40:12.664
41:05.791
42:14.504
42:24.256
42:38.622
45:02.008
47:06.910
48:06.306
49:14.551
50:10.491

Gun Time
57.08.594
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

17:58.416
25:46.129
30:24.674
31:00.447
32:34.230
33:04.349
34:46.192
35:06.075
35:49.942
37:07.742
39:49.933
40:12.664
41:05.791
42:14.504
42:24.256
42:38.622
45:02.008
47:06.910
48:06.306
49:14.551
50:10.491
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Division
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

East Junior High School

Place
Div
DNS

=
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Gender First Name

M
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Robby

Michelle
Lance
Marilyn
Carrie
Julie
Isabella-Cindy
Roxanne
Jamie
Erin
Treacy
Carissa
Lisa

Eva
Vaun
Elda
Finn
Christine
Edie
Vickie
Trina
Janice
Alyssa
Jenifer
Patricia
Debbie
Katie
Stacie
Ann

Lori

Last Name
Cummins

Jensen
Millington
Weimer
Fannin
Houk
Fox
Lancaster
Gibson
Ryswer
Liebach
Wahl

Doll
Hrubec
Archibald
Catalano
Nelson
McKinney
Corbus
Meier
Dreher
Packard
Goade-Munch
Gilman
Perrier
Dole
Hoffhine
Gombert
Farnsworth
Regan

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Group Results

4/30/2011

Bib
493

321
147
96
80
77
448
372
167
398
500
8
480
461
495
310
252
242
350
380
300
468
440
268
123
458
322
140
347
44

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
DNS DNS
20 5
35 12
39 15
63 35
85 51
89 55
111 75
136 93
153 107
157 111
158 112
178 126
181 128
183 130
185 132
203 148
205 150
221 165
230 171
238 177
254 189
268 201
284 214
296 224
319 246
326 252
332 258
334 260
340 265

Chip Time
00:00.000

24:22.968
27:12.039
27:50.800
30:56.831
33:13.612
33:22.083
34:01.661
35:47.478
36:30.870
36:38.983
36:40.423
37:35.638
37:38.243
37:41.305
37:45.142
38:22.752
38:28.599
39:34.653
40:07.649
40:50.004
41:14.724
41:53.981
42:31.482
43:04.989
44:53.071
45:44.772
46:48.642
47:02.446
47:10.349

Gun Time
00:00.000

24:22.968
27:12.039
27:50.800
30:56.831
33:13.612
33:22.083
34:01.661
35:47.478
36:30.870
36:38.983
36:40.423
37:35.638
37:38.243
37:41.305
37:45.142
38:22.752
38:28.599
39:34.653
40:07.649
40:50.004
41:14.724
41:53.981
42:31.482
43:04.989
44:53.071
45:44.772
46:48.642
47:02.446
47:10.349
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Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 40-49 30 F Anne Corcoran Briggs 165 343 268 47:17.507 47:17.507
Age 40-49 31 F Chereen Langrill 312 348 273 47:30.241  47:30.241
Age 40-49 32 F Sandi Driver 157 362 285 48:26.405 48:26.405
Age 40-49 33 F Elva Harris 498 372 294 49:50.329  49:50.329
Age 40-49 34 F Sherida Noyce 356 373 295 49:50.353  49:50.353
Age 40-49 35 F Teresa Hatler 432 388 308 51:38.426  51:38.426
Age 40-49 36 F Elizabeth Caldwell 375 396 315 55:11.051 55:11.051
Age 40-49 37 F Sheri Kennel 362 403 320 1:01:27.875 1:01:27.875
Age 40-49 DNS F Jennifer Cudworth 12 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Lisa Wise-Gasser 92 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Anne Gregory 456 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Kat Parker 454 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Donna Simono 341 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Rebecca Lyons 343 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Michelle Cossins 272 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Janice Dotson-Thieme 26 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Cindy Fox 441 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Honey Goodman 289 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Julianne Russell 422 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Shellie Browning 381 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Robin Walker 338 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Karin Newman 166 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Megan Lotz 241 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 40-49 - M Mike Hansen 193 3 3 18:47.662  18:47.662
Age 40-49 1 M Jon Fishburn 105 4 4 18:50.531 18:50.531
Age 40-49 2 M Richard Giudicelli 56 5 5 20:46.080 20:46.080
Age 40-49 3 M Geoff Goss 89 7 7 21:42.281 21:42.281
Age 40-49 4 M James Duff 64 16 14 24:02.670 24:02.670
Age 40-49 5 M Tim Wahl 9 21 16 24:43.242  24:46.621
Age 40-49 6 M Ronald Weimer 98 26 20 26:03.449  26:03.449
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

East Junior High School

Place
Div
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
DNS

OO ~NO O~ WNPE

Gender First Name

=TI L
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Chris
Steve
Kraig
Kevin
Andy
David
David
Mike
Joe
Jeffrey
Samuel
Greg
Henry
Brian
Mark
Dan

Sue
Janelle
Kim
Claudia
Lois
Louise
Candace
Kelli
Lissa
Donna
Kelly
Karen
Pam
D.C.

Last Name
Petersen
Ryser
McGee
Kilbuck
Strommen
Stearns
Roberts
Thomas
Christopherson
Gasser
Barker
Heartman
Charlier
Schmitz
Wigod
Cudworth

Lovelace
Oberhbillig
Everman
Terrell
Wight
Seeley
Wright
Fredback
Holiway
Hartmans
Cross
Trusty
Emanuel
Carr

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Group Results

4/30/2011

Bib
134
400
81
388
19
243
31
367
479
91
126
129
236
256
490
14

139
73
86

231

104

420

113

230

162

214

296
15
202

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
31 22
33 23
74 31
94 35
99 36
115 38
133 43
171 51
179 53
187 55
243 62
249 64
255 66
261 67
306 73
DNS DNS
19 4
25 6
48 22
93 59
206 151
216 160
241 180
313 240
316 243
328 254
357 281
405 322
DNS DNS
DNS DNS

Chip Time
26:50.341
26:54.379
31:27.233
33:29.134
33:34.184
34:16.837
35:29.920
37:03.188
37:36.232
37:50.940
40:55.106
41:07.014
41:15.676
41:18.715
43:32.479
00:00.000

24:20.561
26:01.441
29:04.123
33:26.524
38:29.709
38:58.771
40:54.131
44:25.907
44:20.543
46:25.541
48:04.842
1:02:13.456
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
26:50.341
26:54.379
31:27.233
33:29.134
33:34.184
34:16.837
35:29.920
37:03.188
37:36.232
37:50.940
40:55.106
41:07.014
41:15.676
41:18.715
43:32.479
00:00.000

24:20.561
26:01.441
29:04.123
33:26.524
38:29.709
38:58.771
40:54.131
44:25.907
44:35.920
46:25.541
48:04.842
1:02:13.456
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 15 of 16



Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 50-59 1 M Robert Houk 76 6 6 21:34.869 21:34.869
Age 50-59 2 M Chris Randolph 24 17 15 24:16.192  24:16.192
Age 50-59 3 M Dave Mckinney 177 38 24 27:34.686 27:34.686
Age 50-59 4 M Mark Johnson 276 132 42 35:17.202  35:17.202
Age 50-59 5 M Andy Mork 118 140 45 36:01.947  36:01.947
Age 50-59 6 M Matt Hanrahan 326 159 47 36:45.022  36:45.022
Age 50-59 7 M Mitch Toryanski 72 163 50 36:53.520 36:53.520
Age 50-59 8 M Steve French 111 210 56 38:34.768 38:34.768
Age 50-59 9 M Sean Cross 2 356 76 48:04.828 48:04.828
Age 50-59 DNS M Dave Marsicano 168 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 60-69 1 F Margaret Cabos 351 310 237 44:17.884 44:17.884
Age 60-69 1 M Frank Culbertson 213 229 59 40:02.813  40:02.813
Age 60-69 2 M Will Wright 112 233 61 40:18.980 40:18.980
Age 60-69 3 M Grant Simonds 87 402 83 57:44.003 57:44.003
Age 60-69 DNS M Phil Emanuel 16 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 70+ 1 F Traci McGregor 148 108 72 33:58.265 33:58.265
Unknown 1 F Lois Wight 101 43 19 28:22.147  28:22.147
Unknown 2 F Saundra Coronado 251 62 34 30:31.505 30:31.505
Unknown 3 F Elva Harris 324 193 138 37:57.494 37:57.494
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Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

391 Aiden Aberg 473 12 Age 11 and Under 81 M 53:25.074 53:25.074
392 Barb Aberg 472 54  Age 30-39 311 F 53:30.994 53:30.994
286 Chloe Aberg 471 113 Age 11 and Under 216 F 42:36.553  42:36.553
68 Ken Ahlefeld 48 3 Age 30-39 30 M 31:00.447  31:00.447
69 Victoria Ahlefeld 49 5 Age12-14 39 F 31:01.881 31:01.881
295 Amy Alvarez 124 16 Age 20-29 223 F 43:04.748 43:04.748
289 Isabelle Alvarez 277 114 Age 11 and Under 218 F 42:39.116 42:39.116
386 Madison Ame 390 159 Age 11 and Under 307 F 51:30.118 51:30.118
212 Crystal Anderson 330 21 Age 30-39 156 F 38:50.218  38:50.218
282 Patricia Anderson 158 30 Age 30-39 212 F 41:46.135 42:29.574
213 Sydney Anderson 397 77 Age 11 and Under 157 F 38:51.298 38:51.298
182 Lily Archibald 494 62 Age 11 and Under 129 F 37:41.300 37:41.300
183 Vaun Archibald 495 14  Age 40-49 130 F 37:41.305 37:41.305
83 Keely Auchampach 103 20 Age 11 and Under 50 F 33:03.399  33:03.399
84 Mark Auchampach 102 5 Age 30-39 34 M 33:04.349  33:04.349
258 Hannah Bain 266 97 Age 11 and Under 192 F 41:17.249  41:17.249
380 Alexis Bake 463 155 Age 11 and Under 301 F 50:17.896 50:17.896
395 Suzanne Bake 455 56 Age 30-39 314 F 53:56.705 53:56.705
129 Dan Baker 46 7  Age 30-39 41 M 35:06.075 35:06.075
128 Dylan Baker 47 6 Age 11 and Under 40 M 34:59.943  35:05.064
270 Katie Baker 45 28 Age 30-39 203 F 42:03.242  42:03.242
280 Abi Ball 280 110 Age 11 and Under 210 F 42:26.828 42:26.828
401 Chas Ball 279 13 Age 11 and Under 82 M 57:09.096 57:09.096
400 Katie Ball 278 58 Age 30-39 319 F 57:08.594 57:08.594
41 Hollie Baltazor 34 1 Age 20-29 17 F 28:15.943  28:15.943
237 Brenna Barker 406 88 Age 11 and Under 176 F 40:32.832  40:32.832
269 Ella Barker 206 104 Age 11 and Under 202 F 42:01.310 42:01.310
243 Samuel Barker 126 17 Age 40-49 62 M 40:55.106 40:55.106
242 Sarah Barker 405 26  Age 30-39 181 F 40:27.639  40:54.636
116 Deanna Beltran 428 9 Age 30-39 78 F 34:27.414  34:27.414
121 Erin Beltran 431 39 Age 11 and Under 82 F 34:48.822  34:56.978
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Place
OA
73
64
150
198
164
169
349

363
364
344
250
359
DNS
DNS
283
50
287
DNS
310
297
396
333
358
DNS
141
298
81
88
185
180

First Name
Sierra
Analise
Mary
Ruby
Hadley
Heather
Melissa
Dusty
Bailey
Diana
Molly
Annika
Hannah
Shellie
Deggy
Clara
Whitney
Kristin
Rebecca
Margaret
Edie
Elizabeth
Ellen
Nicholas
D.C.

Zoe
Jennifer
Julieanna
Sara
Elda
Katelyn

East Junior High School

Last Name
Beltran
Bergesen
Berheim
Berliner
Best

Best
Bixby
Black
Boyce
Boyce
Briggs
Brown
Brown
Browning
Buck
Buford
Burleigh
Burns
Bush
Cabos
Caldwell
Caldwell
Campfield Nelson
Canchola
Carr

Carr
Case
Castillo
Castillo
Catalano
Catalano

Bib Masters Div
15 Age 11 and Under
13 Age 11 and Under
50 Age 11 and Under
69 Age 11 and Under
53 Age 11 and Under

430
227
402
317
274
275
487
55
355
354
414
282
195
381
17
254
188
453
219
351
379
375
412
196
202
205
374
180
179
310
309

Place

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
List by Name - All

Place
Division

16 Age 30-39
42  Age 30-39
- Age 30-39

148 Age 11 and Under

45 Age 30-39

138 Age 11 and Under
93 Age 11 and Under
145 Age 11 and Under

DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39

112 Age 11 and Under
7 Age 11 and Under

15 Age 20-29
DNS Age 20-29
1 Age 60-69

116 Age 11 and Under

36 Age 40-49
40 Age 30-39
18 Age 30-39
DNS Age 50-59

45 Age 11 and Under

34 Age 30-39

19 Age 11 and Under

3 Age 20-29
15 Age 40-49

61 Age 11 and Under

4/30/2011

Place

Gender Gender

43
36
105
143
114
119
274
1
286
287
269
186
282
DNS
DNS
213
24
217
DNS
237
225
315
259
77
DNS
96
226
48
54
132
127

T T T TTTTMZE TN T T T T T T T T T TTMTZE T T T T

Chip Time
31:09.619
30:43.798
36:24.174
38:13.864
36:54.493
37:01.129
47:42.420
17:58.416
48:38.555
48:38.595
47:18.000
40:36.034
48:06.310
00:00.000
00:00.000
42:30.512
29:18.796
42:38.130
00:00.000
44:17.884
43:05.230
55:11.051
46:52.143
48:06.306
00:00.000
35:20.099
43:06.221
32:21.146
33:16.560
37:45.142
37:37.706

Gun Time
31:09.619
30:57.775
36:24.174
38:13.864
36:54.493
37:01.129
47:42.420
17:58.416
48:38.555
48:38.595
47:18.000
41:12.095
48:06.310
00:00.000
00:00.000
42:30.512
29:18.796
42:38.130
00:00.000
44:17.884
43:05.230
55:11.051
46:52.143
48:06.306
00:00.000
36:01.951
43:06.221
32:42.339
33:16.560
37:45.142
37:37.706
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Place
OA
256
255
375
DNS
179
177

70
DNS
23
271
112
272
221
343
62
406
407
61
60
DNS
234
214
408
DNS
DNS
300
387
357
356
DNS
DNS

First Name
Emma
Henry
Stella
Aaron
Joe
Lauren
Jenny
Hadley
Josh
Ethan
Hailey
Heather
Edie
Anne
Saundra
David
Kristin
Lucas
Mary Ellen
Michelle
Jennifer
Amy
Hannah
Courtney
Kaelynn
Jordan
Davis
Kelly
Sean
Dan
Jennifer

East Junior High School

Last Name
Charlier
Charlier
Chigbrow
Christensen
Christopherson
Christopherson
Chu

Cole

Collins
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Corbus
Corcoran Briggs
Coronado
Cossel
Cossel
Cossel
Cossel
Cossins
Cowell
Cowling
Cox
Crawford
Crawford
Croft

Cross
Cross
Cross
Cudworth
Cudworth

Place
Bib Masters
235
236
6
22
479
478
172
438
146
417
416
418
350
165
251
363
364
365
366
272
114
425
163
446
447
444
3
1
2
14
12

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
List by Name - All

Place
Div
96
19
152
DNS
15
60
6
DNS
1
10
35
29
18
30
2
14
21
2
12
DNS
24
78
163
DNS
DNS
118

11

DNS
DNS

Division

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Unknown

Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 50-59

Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

4/30/2011

Place
Gender Gender
190
66
297
DNS
53
125
40
DNS
18
68
76
204
165
268
34
84
323
28
33
DNS
173
158
324
DNS
DNS
228
80
281
76
DNS
DNS

TS TEETTTTTT TN

Chip Time
41:15.690
41:15.676
50:02.514
00:00.000
37:36.232
37:35.614
31:02.860
00:00.000
25:46.129
42:13.020
34:08.941
42:13.025
39:34.653
47:17.507
30:31.505

1:02:39.330

1:03:17.269
30:24.674
30:23.648
00:00.000
40:19.040
38:54.866
1:12:54.553
00:00.000
00:00.000
42:49.090
51:32.222
48:04.842
48:04.828
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
41:15.690
41:15.676
50:02.514
00:00.000
37:36.232
37:35.614
31:02.860
00:00.000
25:46.129
42:13.020
34:08.941
42:13.025
39:34.653
47:17.507
30:31.505

1:02:39.330

1:03:17.269
30:24.674
30:23.648
00:00.000
40:19.040
38:54.866
1:12:54.553
00:00.000
00:00.000
43:08.238
51:32.222
48:04.842
48:04.828
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
229
DNS
155
106
398
279
30
227
82
DNS
51
188
319
178
218
DNS
DNS
DNS
275
200
238
362
66
36
16
194
308
91
DNS

First Name
Maddie
Katie
Frank
Robby
Valette
Leah
Bridget
Brooke
Desiree
Mae
Randi
Kalista
Amy
Hailey
Debbie
Lisa
Norma
Abby
Savannah
Janice
Cali
Allyn
Trina
Sandi
Andy
Charlie
James
Voctoria
Jasmine
Nina
Pam

East Junior High School

Last Name
Cudworth
Cudwoth
Culbertson
Cummins
Cummins
Curtis

Dalin

Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
DeHority
Dockstader
Dodson
Dole

Doll
Dominguez
Dotson
Dotson
Dotson-Thieme
Dowdle
Dreher
Dreher
Driver

Duff

Duff

Duff

Duff

Dwers
Eldredge
Emanuel

Place
Bib Masters
11
13
213
493
492
421
391
307
385
316
294
273
190
465
458
480
332
27
302
26
301
299
300
157
128
65
64
63
403
407
15

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
List by Name - All

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
1
DNS
51
31
20
109
1
84
2
DNS
3
63
25
12
81
DNS
DNS
DNS
106
70
20
32

11
123
23
DNS

Division

Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 60-69

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Age 15-19

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 50-59

4/30/2011

Place
Gender Gender
DNS
DNS
59
DNS
109
70
317
209
9
169
49
DNS
25
133
246
126
162
DNS
DNS
DNS
206
145
177
285
38
13
14
139
235
57
DNS

TTTTE T T T T T T T T T T TT T T T T TN T

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
40:02.813
00:00.000
36:32.860
33:53.816
55:20.404
42:26.824
26:46.881
40:00.203
32:42.353
00:00.000
29:34.931
37:55.022
44:53.071
37:35.638
39:25.160
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
42:22.686
38:17.906
40:50.004
48:26.405
30:59.421
27:34.155
24:02.670
37:58.088
44:10.156
33:25.039
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
40:02.813
00:00.000
36:32.860
33:53.816
55:20.404
42:26.824
26:46.881
40:00.203
32:42.353
00:00.000
29:34.931
37:55.022
44:53.071
37:35.638
39:25.160
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
42:22.686
38:17.906
40:50.004
48:26.405
30:59.421
27:34.155
24:02.670
37:58.088
44:10.156
33:25.039
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
377
48
63
184
334
263
264

DNS
315
27
DNS
DNS
89
105
313
209
210
251
154
75
187
186
136
90
37
284

DNS

First Name
Phil

Kira

Kim
Carrie
Elizabeth
Ann
Samantha
Stephanie
Jon

Zach
Rebekah
FoleMaitri
Jack
Fina
Cindy
Isabella-Cindy
Tabitha
Kelli
Chloe
Steve
Zack
Angela
Hailey
Jeffrey
Jordan
Jamie
Tess
Bailey
Jenifer
Richard
Levi

East Junior High School

Last Name
Emanuel
Everett
Everman
Fannin
Fannin
Farnsworth
Farnsworth
Farnsworth
Fishburn
Fishburn
Flannery
Foley

Ford
Foster

Fox

Fox
Franklin
Fredback
French
French
Funke
Garrett
Gasser
Gasser
Gasser
Gibson
Gibson
Gilman
Gilman
Giudicelli
Glynn

Bib Masters Div

16
389
86
80
79
347
334
346
105
106
204
329
121
488
441
448
203
230
209
111
496
232
94
91
93
167
201
267
268
56
33

Place

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
List by Name - All

Place
Division

DNS Age 60-69

153 Age 11 and Under

3 Age 50-59
4  Age 40-49
8 Age 15-19
28 Age 40-49

100 Age 11 and Under

9 Age15-19
1 Age40-49
- Age12-14
DNS

6 Age12-14
DNS
DNS Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 12-14
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 40-49

N N = ~ w
NDPNOWGH OO~ 050

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

N

DNS

4/30/2011

Age 11 and Under
125 Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

Place
Gender Gender
DNS
299
22
35
131
260
196
197
4
2
DNS
242
21
DNS
DNS
55
69
240
154
56
65
108
44
55
54
93
56
14
214

= 1 e v Wl e 1 e & e AR e e T e e e e i e e e e e e 4

DNS

Chip Time
00:00.000
50:08.598
29:04.123
30:56.831
37:44.176
47:02.446
41:38.024
41:38.048
18:50.531
18:36.452
00:00.000
44:33.359
26:05.363
00:00.000
00:00.000
33:22.083
33:46.849
44:25.907
38:34.242
38:34.768
41:12.621
36:32.308
31:34.872
37:50.940
37:47.519
35:47.478
33:23.052
27:34.672
42:31.482
20:46.080
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
50:08.598
29:04.123
30:56.831
37:44.176
47:02.446
41:38.024
41:38.048
18:50.531
18:36.452
00:00.000
44:33.359
26:05.363
00:00.000
00:00.000
33:22.083
33:46.849
44:25.907
38:34.242
38:34.768
41:12.621
36:32.308
31:34.872
37:50.940
37:47.519
35:47.478
33:23.052
27:34.672
42:31.482
20:46.080
00:00.000
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Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
268 Alyssa Goade-Munch 440 22 Age 40-49 201 F 41:53.981 41:53.981
331 Lea Gombert 154 133 Age 11 and Under 257 F 46:48.158 46:48.158
332 Stacie Gombert 140 27 Age 40-49 258 F 46:48.642  46:48.642
211 Madison Gomez-Spencer 125 76 Age 11 and Under 155 F 38:35.259  38:35.259
130 Katelen Gonzales 116 42  Age 11 and Under 89 F 35:07.011 35:07.011
DNS Katelen Gonzalez 451 DNS Age 11 and Under  DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Honey Goodman 289 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
341 Toni Goodman 288 137 Age 11 and Under 266 F 46:36.418 47:12.960
9 Anna Goss 90 - Age 30-39 2 F 22:51.845 22:51.845
22 Austin Goss 4 4 Age 12-14 17 M 24:47.129  24:47.129
7  Geoff Goss 89 3 Age 40-49 7 M 21:42.281 21:42.281
161 Hammons Gracie 291 52 Age 11 and Under 113 F 36:45.530 36:45.530
10 Austin Graves 88 1 Age 11 and Under 8 M 22:52.319 22:52.319
DNS Anne Gregory 456 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
381 Sonya Gregory 182 50 Age 30-39 302 F 49:39.671  50:23.192
92 Reese Haagensen 234 24 Age 11 and Under 58 F 33:25.537  33:25.537
304 Gwendolyn Hadzor 413 121 Age 11 and Under 232 F 43:23.982 43:23.982
196 Heidi Hahn 477 67 Age 11 and Under 141 F 38:08.295  38:08.295
195 Sydney Hahn 476 66 Age 11 and Under 140 F 38:08.281  38:08.281
278 Kellie Hammons 292 108 Age 11 and Under 208 F 41:44.594  42:26.313
244 Melinda Hammons 293 27 Age 30-39 182 F 40:58.929  40:58.929
160 Colin Hanrahan 327 8 Age 11 and Under 48 M 36:45.026  36:45.026
351 Lily Hanrahan 325 141 Age 11 and Under 276 F 47:53.276  47:53.276
159 Matt Hanrahan 326 6 Age50-59 47 M 36:45.022  36:45.022
3  Mike Hansen 193 - Age 40-49 3 M 18:47.662 18:47.662
265 Addison Harris 499 101 Age 11 and Under 198 F 41:42.638 41:42.638
193 Elva Harris 324 3 Unknown 138 F 37:57.494  37:57.494
372 Elva Harris 498 33 Age 40-49 294 F 49:50.329 49:50.329
228 Alexa Hartmans 215 85 Age 11 and Under 170 F 40:02.810 40:02.810
328 Donna Hartmans 214 10 Age 50-59 254 F 46:25.541  46:25.541
388 Teresa Hatler 432 35 Age 40-49 308 F 51:38.426 51:38.426

East Junior High School 4/30/2011 Page 6 of 16



Place

OA
199
249
122
151
312
165
45
114
219
220
DNS
259
326
DNS
316
317
167
71
DNS
DNS
49
DNS
85

12
208
181
197
139
305

DNS

First Name
T. Marie
Greg
Danielle
Andra
Mellodi
Kelsey
Logan
Maximus
Megan
Sarah
Jayme
Ella
Katie
Gracyn
Lissa
Gracyn
Maike
Paige
Mallori
Avery
Brenna
Elizabeth
Julie
Robert
Sebastian
Andi

Eva
Claire
Tracie
Jennifer
Emily

East Junior High School

Last Name
Hattaway
Heartman
Helem
Hemmert
Henderson
Hensen
Hibbs
Hilderbrand
Hilderbrand
Hilderbrand
Hoff
Hoffhine
Hoffhine
Holiway
Holiway
Holliway
Holthuijzen
Holzendorf
Hooker
Hormaechea
Houk
Houk
Houk
Houk
Houk

Hoyt
Hrubec
Hurty

Ide
Isenhart
Jensen

Bib Masters Div

314
129
419
295
229
339
194
239
238
240
433
323
322
164
162
226
153
462
484
384
75
74
77
76
78
497
461
319
183
184
439

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
List by Name - All

Place

Division
20 Age 30-39
18 Age 40-49
5 Age 20-29
8 Age 20-29

124 Age 11 and Under
54  Age 11 and Under
4  Age 11 and Under
5 Age 11 and Under
82 Age 11 and Under

22 Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39

98 Age 11 and Under

26 Age 40-49

DNS Age 11 and Under

9 Age 50-59

126 Age 11 and Under

10 Age 20-29
5 Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39

DNS Age 11 and Under

4 Age 12-14
DNS Age 15-19
5 Age 40-49
1 Age50-59

2 Age 11 and Under

11 Age 20-29
13 Age 40-49

68 Age 11 and Under

12 Age 30-39
36 Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39

4/30/2011

Place
Gender Gender
144 F
64
83
106
239
115
26
37
163
164
DNS
193
252
DNS
243
244
117
41
DNS
DNS
23
DNS
51

10
153
128
142

95
233

DNS

i e T e e A e e T e e e e e e e e e e T O™l # e M 1 i s B

Chip Time
38:13.868
41:07.014
35:00.430
36:24.666
44:24.949
36:57.389
28:26.470
34:12.021
39:25.731
39:26.881
00:00.000
41:17.737
45:44.772
00:00.000
44:20.543
44:35.934
36:59.880
31:06.272
00:00.000
00:00.000
29:13.331
00:00.000
33:13.612
21:34.869
23:27.750
38:33.147
37:38.243
38:09.232
36:00.021
43:24.465
00:00.000

Gun Time
38:13.868
41:07.014
35:00.430
36:24.666
44:24.,949
36:57.389
28:26.470
34:12.021
39:25.731
39:26.881
00:00.000
41:17.737
45:44,772
00:00.000
44:35.920
44:35.934
36:59.880
31:06.272
00:00.000
00:00.000
29:13.331
00:00.000
33:13.612
21:34.869
23:27.750
38:33.147
37:38.243
38:09.232
36:00.021
43:24.465
00:00.000
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Place
OA
18
20
132
390
369
DNS
281
347
142
172
103
403
DNS
399
95
94
65
DNS
384
321
101
102
288
290
111
397
348
217
97
78
DNS

First Name
Eve
Michelle
Mark
Rebecca
Jireh
Reese
Lydia
Valerie
Lauren
Lyndsey
Samantha
Sheri
Michelle
Zoe
Ashlyn
Kevin
Lauren
Megan
Jadyn
Cortnie
Ellie

Erin
Jamie
Tate
Roxanne
Kelly
Chereen
Trinity
Allyson
Kaitlyn
Rose

East Junior High School

Last Name
Jensen
Jensen
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Jorgensen
Jorgensen
Kawano
Kennel
Kennel
Kennel
Kenney
Kenney
Kilbuck
Kilbuck
Kirk
Kirkland
Knapek
Krohn
Kubena
Kubena
Kubena
Kubena
Lancaster
Lang
Langrill
Law
Legato
Legato
Liddle

Bib Masters Div

320
321
276
285
228
328
283
284
138
369
370
362
186
185
382
388
225
191
452
357
40
39
38
41
372
373
312
353
131
415
198

Place

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
List by Name - All

Place
Division

Age 11 and Under

1 Age 40-49
4  Age 50-59
53 Age 30-39

150 Age 11 and Under
DNS Age 11 and Under
111 Age 11 and Under
140 Age 11 and Under

6 Age 15-19

57 Age 11 and Under
29 Age 11 and Under

37 Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39

161 Age 11 and Under
25 Age 11 and Under

10 Age 40-49

14  Age 11 and Under

DNS Age 12-14

157 Age 11 and Under

18  Age 20-29

28 Age 11 and Under

8 Age 30-39
15 Age 30-39

11 Age 11 and Under

7  Age 40-49
57 Age 30-39
31 Age 40-49

80 Age 11 and Under

7 Age 30-39

17 Age 11 and Under

DNS Age 30-39

4/30/2011

Place
Gender Gender
3
5
42
310
291
DNS
211
272
97
121
67
320
DNS
318
60
35
37
DNS
305
248
65
66
71
72
75
316
273
161
62
46
DNS

T TTTTTMZETTTTT TN T T T TT T T T T TS T

Chip Time
24:19.573
24:22.968
35:17.202
51:44.804
49:27.716
00:00.000
42:28.560
47:24.250
36:13.379
37:04.133
33:39.671

1:01:27.875
00:00.000
55:20.657
33:29.148
33:29.134
30:59.416
00:00.000
50:29.091
44:56.055
33:38.675
33:38.712
42:38.622
42:39.369
34:01.661
55:11.084
47:30.241
39:14.928
33:31.256
31:59.194
00:00.000

Gun Time
24:19.573
24:22.968
35:17.202
51:44.804
49:27.716
00:00.000
42:28.560
47:24.250
36:13.379
37:04.133
33:39.671

1:01:27.875
00:00.000
55:20.657
33:29.148
33:29.134
30:59.416
00:00.000
50:29.091
44:56.055
33:38.675
33:38.712
42:38.622
42:39.369
34:01.661
55:11.084
47:30.241
39:14.928
33:31.256
31:59.194
00:00.000
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Place
OA
157

40
56
314
309
28
DNS
342
120
257
DNS
19
294
DNS
DNS
DNS
354
355
360
42
192
191
143
74
76
107
80
79
108
205
38

First Name
Treacy
Carly
Maggie
Heather
Madilynn
Audrey
Isabel
Katy
Katie
Kelly
Megan
Sue
Alice
Rebecca
Brianna
Dave
Makayla
Susan
Maddi
Ruby
Peyton
Wendi
Katy
Kraig
Kraig
Isabel
Jason
Sophie
Traci
Christine
Dave

East Junior High School

Last Name
Liebach
Liebich
Liebich
Lile

Lile

Long
Longoria
Lootens
Lotz

Lotz

Lotz
Lovelace
Lyons
Lyons
Marsicano
Marsicano
Martin
Martin

Maughan Ames

McCaw
McFarland
McFarland
McGee
McGee
McGee
McGregor
McGregor
McGregor
McGregor
McKinney
Mckinney

Bib Masters Div

500
408
150
144
142
189
311
271
250
249
241
139
342
343
169
168
424
423
368
404
324
130
82
81
83
303
115
304
148
242
177

Place

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
List by Name - All

Place

Division
10 Age 40-49
2 Agel12-14

10 Age 11 and Under

37 Age 30-39
14 Age 12-14
1 Age15-19

DNS Age 11 and Under

10 Age 15-19

38 Age 11 and Under

13 Age 12-14
DNS Age 40-49
1 Age50-59

115 Age 11 and Under

DNS Age 40-49

DNS Age 11 and Under

DNS Age 50-59

144 Age 11 and Under

44  Age 30-39

146 Age 11 and Under
5 Age 11 and Under
65 Age 11 and Under

19 Age 30-39
7  Age 15-19
9 Age40-49
2 Age 15-19

32 Age 11 and Under

4 Age 30-39

18 Age 11 and Under

1 Age 70+
17 Age 40-49
3 Age 50-59

4/30/2011

Place

Gender Gender

111
16
30

241

236

7
DNS

267
81

191

DNS
4
222
DNS
DNS
DNS

279

280

283
18

137

136
98
31
32
71
33
47
72

150
24

ST TTTTTTTTNEE T T TTTTTTTTTTT T

Chip Time
36:38.983
28:12.078
29:43.339
44:32.363
44:11.096
26:33.663
00:00.000
47:13.470
34:48.593
41:17.206
00:00.000
24:20.561
43:04.266
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
47:54.348
47:35.216
48:25.917
28:22.133
37:57.494
37:57.027
36:13.843
31:27.233
31:40.189
33:58.251
32:34.230
32:18.161
33:58.265
38:28.599
27:34.686

Gun Time
36:38.983
28:12.078
29:43.339
44:32.363
44:11.096
26:33.663
00:00.000
47:13.470
34:48.593
41:17.206
00:00.000
24:20.561
43:04.266
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
47:54.348
47:54.849
48:25.917
28:22.133
37:57.494
37:57.027
36:13.843
31:27.233
31:40.189
33:58.251
32:34.230
32:18.161
33:58.265
38:28.599
27:34.686
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Place
OA
59
311
DNS
137
138
266
230
35
13
374
134
352
DNS
140
267
353
203
202
DNS
135
350
385
383
119
339
337
373
25
126
DNS
113

First Name
Mia
Jackie
Meaghan
Avarie
Gerry
Kyndall
Vickie
Lance
Seth
Jessica
Alessia
Lilian
Cole
Andy
Edith
Katie
Finn
Gabi
Karin
Katie
Shannon
Kayla
Kim
Jasen
Sandy
Jessica
Sherida
Janelle
Vanessa
Tena
Layna

East Junior High School

Last Name
McKinney
McLaughlin
McNeel
McPhillips
McPhillips
McPhillips
Meier
Millington
Millington
Mitchell
Molino
Montagne
Morgan
Mork
Munch
Murphy-Sweet
Nelson
Nelson
Newman
Newton
Nicholson
Nielsen
Nielsen
Nielson
Norstebon
Noyce
Noyce
Oberbillig
Olmstead
Owsley
Oyervides

Place
Bib Masters
262
392
159
108
109
210
380
147
84
141
248
315
437
118
208
426
252
244
166
255
457
360
359
361
331
335
356
73
57
460
181

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
List by Name - All

Place
Div
11
17
DNS
44
8
102
19
2
2
48
43
142
DNS

103
143
16
72
DNS
11
43
158
51

19
135

Division

Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 12-14

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 20-29

4/30/2011

Place
Gender Gender
32
238
DNS
94
44
199
171
12
11
296
91
277
DNS
45
200
278
148
147
DNS
92
275
306
304
39
264
262
295

87
DNS
77

b T A e e e e T e T e e e e e e s e e e = e B 1 e

Chip Time
30:16.743
44:21.839
00:00.000
35:49.886
35:49.942
41:52.022
40:07.649
27:12.039
23:38.097
50:02.510
35:32.345
47:53.287
00:00.000
36:01.947
41:52.550
47:54.334
38:22.752
38:05.291
00:00.000
35:32.381
47:47.861
50:31.542
50:28.582
34:46.192
47:07.934
47:07.445
49:50.353
26:01.441
35:05.042
00:00.000
34:09.903

Gun Time
30:16.743
44:21.839
00:00.000
35:49.886
35:49.942
41:52.022
40:07.649
27:12.039
23:38.097
50:02.510
35:32.345
47:53.287
00:00.000
36:01.947
41:52.550
47:54.334
38:22.752
38:22.264
00:00.000
35:32.381
47:47.861
50:31.542
50:28.582
34:46.192
47:07.934
47:07.445
49:50.353
26:01.441
35:05.042
00:00.000
34:09.903
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Place
OA
253
318
254
110
109
DNS
247
246
320

14
393
124
296
125

31

24
273
274
248
276
394

67

11

34

17

57
340
335
166

DNS
DNS

First Name
Britthey
Hailey
Janice
Bre

Bre

Kat
Grace
William
Adrianna
Jack
Madison
Megan
Patricia
Monika
Chris
Sam
Baylee
Mark
Sadie
Alex
Jodi
Preston
Tyson
Natalie
Chris
Aidan
Lori
Tannler
Melanie
Trinity
Tagen

East Junior High School

Last Name
Packard
Packard
Packard
Palmer
Palmer
Parker
Parsons
Parsons
Patridge
Peetersen
Perkins
Perotto
Perrier
Perrotto
Petersen
Petersen
Peterson
Peterson
Pierce Heartman
Pinkson
Price
Price
Prince
Pusch
Randolph
Regan
Regan
Regan
Rhodes
Ricky
Ririe

Bib Masters Div
95 Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

470
469
468
443
443
454
474
475
333
136
221
253
123
176
134
61
269
133
211
99
216
160
137
409
24
42
44
43
352
466
224

Place

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
List by Name - All

Place
Division

127
21 Age 40-49

33 Age 11 and Under
34 Age 11 and Under

DNS Age 40-49

91 Age 11 and Under

12 Age 30-39
128
1 Age15-19
160

24 Age 40-49
10 Age 30-39
7  Age 40-49
5 Age12-14
105
13 Age 30-39

92 Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

107
55 Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 50-59
Age 12-14
Age 40-49

NN R R R

N
©

134

15 Age 30-39
DNS
DNS

4/30/2011

Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under
41 Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

Place
Gender Gender
188
245
189
74
73
DNS
184
63
247
12
312
85
224
86
22
19
205
69
185
207
313
29

11

15

27
265
261
116
DNS
DNS

TTTTTMZEZEITZIZITTTTNENZEZTTTTMTMETNMS T T T T

Chip Time
41:13.623
44:50.953
41:14.724
34:00.681
34:00.681
00:00.000
41:05.795
41:05.791
44:56.022
23:41.612
53:47.540
35:01.907
43:04.989
35:02.401
26:50.341
25:49.023
42:13.999
42:14.504
41:06.340
42:24.227
53:48.016
30:59.445
23:23.280
27:00.599
24:16.192
29:43.343
47:10.349
47:04.821
36:57.468
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
41:13.623
44:50.953
41:14.724
34:00.681
34:00.681
00:00.000
41:05.795
41:05.791
44:56.022
23:41.612
53:47.540
35:01.907
43:04.989
35:02.401
26:50.341
25:49.023
42:13.999
42:14.504
41:06.340
42:24.227
53:48.016
30:59.445
23:23.280
27:00.599
24:16.192
29:43.343
47:10.349
47:04.821
36:57.468
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 11 of 16



Place
OA
133

DNS
336
338
104
239
DNS
32
149
33
153
371
292
240
117
345
285
261
262
201
156
72
404
231
232
382
216
389
100
DNS
53

First Name
David
Gabriela
Jason
Megan
Cera
Danielle
Julianne
Austin
Kate
Steve
Erin

Kim
Leslie
Olivia
Sophia
Samantha
Anna
Brian
Claire
Ella
Katarina
Nikita
Courtney
Hallie
Scott
Eliza
Louise
Tracey
Tessa
Cassidy
Helen

East Junior High School

Last Name
Roberts
Roberts
Roberts
Roberts
Rose
Rowe
Russell
Ryser
Ryser
Ryser
Ryswer
Schaff
Scharfen
Scharfen
Scharfen
Schintosky
Schmitz
Schmitz
Schmitz
Schmitz
Schwartsman
Schwartzman
Scott
Seaman
Seaman
Seeley
Seeley
Seeley
Seiniger
Shadle
Sheirbon

Place
Bib Masters
31
32
344
345
257
145
422
399
401
400
398
217
30
28
29
171
127
256
260
261
156
410
305
281
161
270
420
290
207
237
442

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
List by Name - All

Place
Div
13
DNS
17
136
5
12
DNS
2
49
8
9
47
32
89
36
139
14
20
99
71
10
7
162
86
11
156
6
52
27
DNS
1

Division

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 15-19

Age 12-14

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

4/30/2011

Place
Gender Gender
43
DNS
75
263
68
178
DNS
10
104
23
107
293
220
179
79
270
215
67
195
146
110
42
321
172
60
303
160
309
64
DNS
27

T T TTTZETNTTTTTE NI T T TTTUZETNTTTnTnnmEnZ

Chip Time
35:29.920
00:00.000
47:06.910
47:07.910
33:39.685
40:50.486
00:00.000
26:51.790
36:22.156
26:54.379
36:30.870
49:42.841
42:56.983
40:52.444
34:28.502
47:18.494
42:35.540
41:18.715
41:18.753
38:21.293
36:38.023
31:06.770

1:02:12.478
40:12.660
40:12.664
49:41.026
38:58.771
51:44.790
33:36.712
00:00.000
29:37.981

Gun Time
35:29.920
00:00.000
47:06.910
47:07.910
33:39.685
40:50.486
00:00.000
26:51.790
36:22.156
26:54.379
36:30.870
49:42.841
42:56.983
40:52.444
34:28.502
47:18.494
42:35.540
41:18.715
41:18.753
38:21.293
36:38.023
31:06.770

1:02:12.478
40:12.660
40:12.664
50:23.819
38:58.771
51:44.790
33:36.712
00:00.000
29:37.981
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Place
OA
52
223
402
DNS
DNS
DNS
175
176
DNF
115
77
222
245
252
204
327
299
99
98
96
131
260
235
236
93
368
367
365
366
346
173

First Name
Solen
Ali
Grant
Donna
Trinity
Esther
Belle
Michael
Macy
David
Sarah
Ranie
Hailee
Lyndsay
Sarah
Tierney
Jaeleeza
Andy
Emma
Mary
Rebecca
Stacey
Maddie
Robyn
Claudia
Brian
Chloe
Emma
Tami
Angela
Angie

East Junior High School

Last Name
Sheirbon
Shomaker
Simonds
Simono
Simono
Simpson
Smith
Smith
Snelson
Stearns
Stearns
Sternke
Stewart
Stewart
Stewart
Stimple
Storms
Strommen
Strommen
Tabb
Tabb
Taylor
Teel

Teel
Terrell
Thibadeau
Thibadeau
Thibadeau
Thibadeau
Thomas
Thomas

Bib Masters Div
8 Age 11 and Under

120
122
87
341
340
336
220
21
449
243
263
37
233
306
259
318
155
19
20
151
152
313
264
265
231
174
173
258
175
435
358

Place

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
List by Name - All

Place
Division

23 Age 30-39
3 Age 60-69
DNS Age 40-49

DNS Age 11 and Under
DNS Age 11 and Under
59 Age 11 and Under

9 Age 30-39
DNF Age 20-29
12 Age 40-49

16 Age 11 and Under

12 Age 20-29

90 Age 11 and Under
94 Age 11 and Under
73 Age 11 and Under
131 Age 11 and Under
117 Age 11 and Under

11 Age 40-49

26 Age 11 and Under

4  Age 15-19
9 Agel2-14
13 Age 20-29

87 Age 11 and Under

25 Age 30-39
4  Age 50-59
19 Age 30-39

15 Age 12-14
149 Age 11 and Under

46  Age 30-39
41  Age 30-39
17 Age 30-39

4/30/2011

Place
Gender Gender
26
167
83
DNS
DNS
DNS
124
52
DNF
38
45
166
183
187
149
253
227
36
63
61
90
194
174
175
59
78
290
288
289
271
122

b T A e e e e e T e T e e e e e e e e e e M =l 1 e o

Chip Time
29:31.086
39:44.634
57:44.003
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
37:07.264
37:07.742
00:00.000
34:16.837
31:58.213
39:37.974
40:59.426
41:13.590
38:28.134
45:45.276
43:07.781
33:34.184
33:33.192
33:30.248
35:10.380
41:18.253
40:29.834
40:31.428
33:26.524
49:14.551
49:13.906
49:13.340
49:13.902
47:20.430
37:04.138

Gun Time
29:37.016
39:44.634
57:44.003
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
37.07.264
37:07.742
00:00.000
34:16.837
31:58.213
39:37.974
40:59.426
41:13.590
38:28.134
45:45.276
43:07.781
33:34.184
33:33.192
33:30.248
35:10.380
41:18.253
40:29.834
40:31.428
33:26.524
49:14.551
49:13.906
49:13.340
49:13.902
47:20.430
37:04.138
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Place
OA
148
147
170
171
168

46
325
324
118
293
144
145
322
323
162
163
370
379
405
DNS

29
190
189
301
DNS
291

15
158

44
152

21

First Name
Heidi
Madison
Mariah
Mike
Violet
Audrey
Haley
Kristi
Rose
Julie
Shantel
Erin
Danielle
Mike
Marshall
Mitch
Joy
Madison
Karen
Frances
Savannah
Beth
Jaynie
Anastasia
Amaia
Katie
Ryan
Carissa
Carter
Dawson
Tim

East Junior High School

Last Name
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thueson
Tippetts
Tippitts
Torres
Torres
Toryanski
Toryanski
Townsend
Trujillo
Trusty
Tullis
Tyron
VanQuill
VanQuill
Vazquez
Vicandi-Bon
Villa

Viva

Wahl
Wahl
Wahl
Wahl

Bib Masters Div

60
386
371
367
170
411
298
297
387
485
245
246
348
349

71

72
223
467
296
212
436
482
481
450
483
434
135

© N Ol

Place

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
List by Name - All

Place
Division
14  Age 30-39

48 Age 11 and Under
56 Age 11 and Under

14  Age 40-49

55 Age 11 and Under
6  Age 11 and Under
130 Age 11 and Under

38  Age 30-39

37 Age 11 and Under

33 Age 30-39

46 Age 11 and Under

13 Age 30-39

129 Age 11 and Under

16 Age 30-39
8 Age12-14
7  Age 50-59

151 Age 11 and Under
154 Age 11 and Under

12 Age 50-59

DNS Age 11 and Under

2 Age 15-19
18 Age 30-39

64 Age 11 and Under
119 Age 11 and Under

DNS Age 30-39
31 Age 30-39
3 Agel12-14
11 Age 40-49

3 Age 11 and Under
7  Age 11 and Under

5  Age 40-49

4/30/2011

Place

Gender Gender

103
102
120
51
118
20
251
250
80
221
99
100
249
74
49
50
292
300
322
DNS

135
134
229
DNS
219
13
112
25
46
16

ST T T T TTTTNTNEZTT T T T T TS T T

Chip Time
36:20.225
36:19.730
37:03.073
37:03.188
37:00.382
28:30.490
45:43.780
45:33.532
34:43.504
43:03.732
36:15.781
36:17.320
45:00.992
45:02.008
36:53.004
36:53.520
49:24.534
50:17.424

1:02:13.456
00:00.000
26:46.871
37:56.547
37:55.036
43:08.256
00:00.000
42:42.249
24:02.176
36:40.423
28:26.466
36:12.250
24:43.242

Gun Time
36:20.225
36:19.730
37:03.073
37:03.188
37:00.382
28:30.490
45:43.780
45:33.532
34:43.504
43:03.732
36:15.781
36:17.320
45:00.992
45:02.008
36:53.004
36:53.520
49:39.493
50:17.424

1:02:13.456
00:00.000
26:46.871
37:56.547
37:55.036
43:08.256
00:00.000
42:42.249
24:02.176
36:40.423
28:26.466
36:28.706
24:46.621
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Place
OA
DNS
146
DNS
123
207
DNS
226
47
39
26
86
87
127
43
206
58
174
306
307

DNS
DNS
DNS
378
361
376
241
233
215
329
224

First Name
Alexis
Delaney
Robin
Dakota
Katie
Samantha
Gwyneth
Kelly
Marilyn
Ronald
Eloise
Kristin
Stephanie
Lois

Lois

Kim
Lauren
Mark
Trent
April
Clarissa
Brett

Lisa

Jake

Lily

Skee
Candace
Will
McKenzie
Abigail
Gabriel

East Junior High School

Last Name
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walls
Walsh
Ward
Webster
Weimer
Weimer
Weimer
White
White
Whiteley
Wight
Wight
Wigod
Wigod
Wigod
Wigod
Wilbur
Wilkes
Wise
Wise-Gasser
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wright
Wright
Yekel
Yorgason
Yorgason

Bib Masters Div

337
308
338
427
110
218
383
97
96
98
445
247
35
101
104
491
222
490
489
192
197
95
92
376
378
377
113
112
429
393
394

Place

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
List by Name - All

Place
Division
DNS

DNS Age 40-49

40 Age 11 and Under
74  Age 11 and Under

DNS Age 20-29
Age 12-14
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Unknown

Age 50-59
Age 30-39

N U1 N o0
NFgwor~v~oRowwd

Age 40-49

122 Age 11 and Under

- Age 30-39
DNS

DNS Age 15-19
DNS Age 40-49
20 Age 30-39

147 Age 11 and Under

49 Age 30-39
7  Age 50-59
2  Age 60-69

79 Age 11 and Under
132 Age 11 and Under
9 Age 11 and Under

4/30/2011

Age 11 and Under
47 Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under

Place
Gender Gender
DNS
101
DNS
84
152
DNS
168
21
15
20
52
53
88
19
151
31
123
73
234
1
DNS
DNS
DNS
79
284
298
180
61
159
255
57

ST TNTTNETNZETNTTE NI T T TTMTTEETTTTTTTT T

Chip Time
00:00.000
36:18.240
00:00.000
34:48.801
38:33.089
00:00.000
39:56.790
28:39.932
27:50.800
26:03.449
33:15.581
33:16.126
35:05.056
28:22.147
38:29.709
29:56.274
37:07.231
43:32.479
43:32.975
22:19.310
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
50:10.491
48:26.401
49:33.804
40:54.131
40:18.980
38:55.329
46:28.988
39:49.421

Gun Time
00:00.000
36:18.240
00:00.000
35:00.903
38:33.089
00:00.000
39:56.790
28:39.932
27:50.800
26:03.449
33:15.581
33:16.126
35:05.056
28:22.147
38:29.709
29:56.274
37.07.231
43:32.479
43:32.975
22:19.310
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
50:10.491
48:26.401
50:08.538
40:54.131
40:18.980
38:55.329
46:28.988
39:49.421
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Place
OA
225
330
303
302

55
54
277

First Name
Jon

Kami

Karie
Kendal
Jaclyn
Taylor

Cory

East Junior High School

Last Name
Yorgason
Yorgason
Yost

Yost
Young
Young
Zehr

Place
Bib Masters
395
396
287
286
459
464
100

Hornet Run 2011
5K Run
List by Name - All

Place
Div
10
39
35
120
2
9
14

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under

Age 30-39

4/30/2011

Place

Gender Gender

58
256
231
230

29

28

70

=i n W 1 e e e 1

Chip Time
39:49.933
46:29.002
43:20.622
43:15.332
29:41.373
29:39.872
42:24.256

Gun Time
39:49.933
46:29.002
43:20.622
43:15.332
29:41.373
29:39.872
42:24.256
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Place
OA
1 Gundy
2 Jeffery
3 Clive
4  Leslie
5 Natalee
6 Barney
7 Luz
8 Vval
9 Debbie
10 Kelsi
11 Brittany
12 Andrea
13 Stephanie
14  Shelley
15 Linda
16 Rich
17 Connor
18 Lila
19 Louisa
20 Jess
DNS Jennifer
DNS Kate
DNS Lenna

East Junior High School

First Name Last Name

Kaupins
Davis
Strong
Fishburn
Bennett
Greenspat
Arredondl
Greenspan
Randolph
McDonald
Myers
Myers
Olsen
Reed
Alexander
Myers
0'Brien
O'Brien
Simonds
Simonds
Christensen
Mary
Olsen

Place
Bib Masters
36
119
85
107
58
132
117
62
25
70
50
51
53
10
54
52
68
69
67
66
23
18
59

Hornet Run 2011

5K Walk

Full Results - All

Place

Div

=

NWRERPNPRERNRPREPRERE

1

Division

Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 60-69

Age 30-39

Age 70+

Age 50-59

Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 20-29

DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 50-59

4/30/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1

O©CO~NOOUPRRWANELPWNDN

[ [
NN U oo

DNS
DNS
DNS

i e o I 1 e e 1 =i e e e P e e e e 1 e e 1 S

31:04.379
35:41.778
37:21.226
41:01.847
41:26.120
42:20.910
42:49.148
44:00.662
45:52.356
51:32.236
53:52.590
53:53.063
53:53.089
53:40.788
54:01.654
54:02.641
56:32.549
56:50.639
56:51.118
57:44.037
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
31:04.379
35:41.778
37:21.226
41:01.847
41:26.120
42:20.910
43:08.785
44:00.662
45:52.356
51:32.236
53:52.590
53:53.063
53:53.089
53:53.611
54:01.654
54:02.641
56:32.549
56:50.639
56:51.118
57:44.037
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Place
OA

wWN P

17
20

East Junior High School

First Name Last Name Bib Masters

Gundy
Jeffery
Clive
Barney
Rich
Connor
Jess

Kaupins 36

Davis 119
Strong 85
Greenspat 132
Myers 52
0'Brien 68

Simonds 66

Place

Hornet Run 2011
5K Walk

Full Results - Male

Place

Div Division
- Age 50-59
- Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49

Y

Age 20-29

4/30/2011

Age 11 and Under

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1

~NoO ok WN

=TI L

31:04.379
35:41.778
37:21.226
42:20.910
54:02.641
56:32.549
57:44.037

Gun Time
31:04.379
35:41.778
37:21.226
42:20.910
54:02.641
56:32.549
57:44.037

Page 1 of 1



Place

DNS
DNS
DNS

East Junior High School

First Name Last Name Bib Masters

Leslie
Natalee
Luz

Val
Debbie
Kelsi
Brittany
Andrea
Stephanie
Shelley
Linda
Lila
Louisa
Jennifer
Kate
Lenna

Fishburn
Bennett
Arredond|
Greenspan
Randolph
McDonald
Myers
Myers
Olsen
Reed
Alexander
O'Brien
Simonds
Christensen
Mary
Olsen

107
58
117
62
25
70
50
51
53
10

Place

Hornet Run 2011

5K Walk

Full Results - Female

Place

Div

WNRPRPRNRRREPR

2

Division

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 70+

Age 50-59

Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 50-59

4/30/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1

O©CoO~NOOOhA~,WN

DNS
DNS
DNS

=
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41:01.847
41:26.120
42:49.148
44:00.662
45:52.356
51:32.236
53:52.590
53:53.063
53:53.089
53:40.788
54:01.654
56:50.639
56:51.118
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
41:01.847
41:26.120
43:08.785
44:00.662
45:52.356
51:32.236
53:52.590
53:53.063
53:53.089
53:53.611
54:01.654
56:50.639
56:51.118
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

East Junior High School

Place
Div
1
2
3

Gender First Name

F
F
F

m T

m T

T

Brittany
Andrea
Lila

Connor

Kelsi
Louisa
Kate

Jess

Natalee
Luz
Shelley

Leslie
Stephanie
Jennifer

Jeffery
Rich
Debbie
Linda

Lenna

Gundy
Clive

Barney

Hornet Run 2011
5K Walk
Group Results

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA
Myers 50 11 7
Myers 51 12 8
O'Brien 69 18 12
o'Brien 68 17 6
McDonald 70 10 6
Simonds 67 19 13
Mary 18 DNS DNS
Simonds 66 20 7
Bennett 58 5 2
Arredond| 117 7 3
Reed 10 14 10
Fishburn 107 4 1
Olsen 53 13 9
Christensen 23 DNS DNS
Davis 119 2 2
Myers 52 16 5
Randolph 25 9 5
Alexander 54 15 11
Olsen 59 DNS DNS
Kaupins 36 1 1
Strong 85 3 3
Greenspat 132 6 4

4/30/2011

Masters Gender Chip Time

53:52.590
53:53.063
56:50.639

56:32.549

51:32.236
56:51.118
00:00.000

57:44.037

41:26.120
42:49.148
53:40.788

41:01.847
53:53.089
00:00.000

35:41.778
54:02.641

45:52.356
54:01.654
00:00.000

31:04.379
37:21.226

42:20.910

Gun Time
53:52.590
53:53.063
56:50.639

56:32.549

51:32.236
56:51.118
00:00.000

57:44.037

41:26.120
43:08.785
53:53.611

41:01.847
53:53.089
00:00.000

35:41.778
54:02.641

45:52.356
54:01.654
00:00.000

31:04.379
37:21.226

42:20.910

Page 1 of 2



Hornet Run 2011
5K Walk
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 70+ 1 F Val Greenspan 62 8 4 44:00.662 44:00.662

East Junior High School 4/30/2011 Page 2 of 2



DNS
13

14
20
19

East Junior High School

Hornet Run 2011
5K Walk
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
Linda Alexander 54 2  Age 50-59 11 F 54:01.654
Luz Arredond| 117 - Age 30-39 3 F 42:49.148
Natalee Bennett 58 - Age 30-39 2 F 41:26.120
Jennifer Christensen 23 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000
Jeffery Davis 119 - Age 40-49 2 M 35:41.778
Leslie Fishburn 107 - Age 40-49 1 F 41:01.847
Val Greenspan 62 1 Age 70+ 4 F 44:00.662
Barney Greenspat 132 1 Age 60-69 4 M 42:20.910
Gundy Kaupins 36 - Age 50-59 1 M 31:04.379
Kate Mary 18 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000
Kelsi McDonald 70 1 Age 20-29 6 F 51:32.236
Andrea Myers 51 2 Age 11 and Under 8 F 53:53.063
Brittany Myers 50 1 Age 11 and Under 7 F 53:52.590
Rich Myers 52 1 Age 40-49 5 M 54:02.641
Connor 0'Brien 68 1 Age 11 and Under 6 M 56:32.549
Lila O'Brien 69 3 Age 11 and Under 12 F 56:50.639
Lenna Olsen 59 DNS Age 50-59 DNS F 00:00.000
Stephanie  Olsen 53 1 Age 40-49 9 F 53:53.089
Debbie Randolph 25 1 Age50-59 5 F 45:52.356
Shelley Reed 10 1 Age 30-39 10 F 53:40.788
Jess Simonds 66 1 Age 20-29 7 M 57:44.037
Louisa Simonds 67 2 Age 20-29 13 F 56:51.118
Clive Strong 85 - Age 50-59 3 M 37:21.226
4/30/2011

Gun Time
54:01.654
43:08.785
41:26.120
00:00.000
35:41.778
41:01.847
44:00.662
42:20.910
31:04.379
00:00.000
51:32.236
53:53.063
53:52.590
54:02.641
56:32.549
56:50.639
00:00.000
53:53.089
45:52.356
53:53.611
57:44.037
56:51.118
37:21.226
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